
LEARN  |  APPLY  |  ASSESS

FADavis.com

NURSING

2021–2022



2 

Dear Educator, 

Supporting You.
As educators, we know this is an especially challenging time as you navigate through new models of teaching and learning. 

If you need ideas to transition between virtual and in-person instruction or to make your virtual classrooms more interactive, 
see pages 18 and 28 to learn about Davis Cares and our Distance Learning Hub for Undergraduate Nursing. These free, online 
resource-rich centers make it easier for you to create student experiences that promote successful learning in any environment.

Engaging students. Empowering educators. 
Please take a moment to review our 2021-2022 catalog. Our titles span the RN curriculum and reflect our commitment to listen 
and respond with the resources and support you need to ensure outstanding outcomes for your students in class and clinical. 

Making learning and teaching personal. 
Our goal is to help your students master the knowledge they need to take them to the next level…and the teaching tools you 
need to make sure they succeed. We have innovative solutions that integrate print with today’s best technology to create 
learning experiences personalized to meet the needs of your students, while providing you with the tools and resources you 
need to create active classrooms and engaged learners.

Preparing for Next Gen NCLEX®.
Are you ready for the Next Gen NCLEX? Clinical Judgment, the brand-new component of Davis Advantage, develops the 
critical-thinking and clinical-reasoning skills students need to build the clinical judgment skills integral to safe and effective 
nursing care while preparing them for the Next Generation NCLEX. See pages 4-5 to learn more about how Clinical Judgment 
progresses across the curriculum.

Building the future. 
We thank you for your commitment to training the next generation of nurses and leading the charge to improve the quality 
of health care for all of us. We share your dedication to the advancement of nursing knowledge and the education of nurses, 
and recognize the challenging, yet rewarding path nurses have embarked on and the very special nature of those who have 
chosen it. You are today’s heroes. The students you are teaching today will be the heroes of tomorrow.

If we can assist in any way, please call on us.

The F.A. Davis Team 

Hello@FADavis.com



Dosage Calc 3600
 § Build competence and confidence
 § Ensure patient safety and prevent  
medication errors 

...................................................... 16

Prioritization & Clinical 
Judgment for NCLEX-RN®
2nd Edition

 § Develop critical-thinking and  
clinical judgment skills

 § Build test-taking confidence

...................................................... 46

Distance Learning Hub for 
Undergraduate Nursing 
FREE! Ask for details!

 § Simulate clinical experiences 

...................................................... 18

Davis Advantage
• Personalized Learning
• Clinical Judgment —NEW!
• Quizzing
..................................4, 5, 6, 7, 21, 26, 27, 29, 30, 31, 34, 35

3

Davis Advantage Overview ......................................4
Clinical Judgment & Next Gen NCLEX® ...........4 & 26
Fundamentals ...........................................................6
Clinical Simulation ..................................................10
Anatomy & Physiology ...........................................11
Assessment..............................................................11
Care Planning & Nursing Diagnosis .......................12
Concept Mapping ....................................................14
Nutrition ..................................................................15
Dosage Calculation .................................................16
Pharmacology .........................................................19
Medical-Surgical ......................................................21
Laboratory & Diagnostic Tests ...............................25

Genetics ...................................................................25
Pathophysiology......................................................27
Maternity & Pediatrics ...........................................29
Psychiatric Mental Health ......................................34
Leadership & Management ....................................38
Taber’s ............................................................38 & 50
Research, Theory & Evidenced-Based Practice .....40
Culture .....................................................................42
Family & Community/Public Health ......................43
NCLEX® Review .......................................................45
Issues & Trends .......................................................47
Medical Terminology ..............................................48
Index ........................................................................49

WHAT’S INSIDE

DRIVING STUDENT SUCCESS
The right content and the right technologyDistance Learning Hub

for Undergraduate Nursing

Distance Learning Hub
for Undergraduate Nursing

Distance Learning Hub
for Undergraduate Nursing

Distance Learning Hub
for Undergraduate Nursing

Distance      
Learning  
Hub

CLICK HERE TO 

ACCESS!

Access FREE RESOURCES 
for Instructors & Students

CLICK HERE

LEARN 
MORE!

Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant  Hello@FADavis.com  |  www.FADavis.com

NEW
!



4 

NEW
!

Davis Advantage Across the Curriculum
Across a Learn-Apply-Assess continuum, Davis Advantage engages students and helps them make the 
connections to key topics. Whether you’re teaching in-person or online, this complete, integrated 
solution aligns seamlessly with its textbook and equips you with actionable analytics to track students’ 
progress, remediate where needed, and facilitate an active learning environment.

Drive student success throughout their nursing education 
 ■ Build a strong foundation by introducing the platform in Fundamentals to teach students how to 

‘think like a nurse’.
 ■ Create a consistent learning experience for students across the curriculum.
 ■ Prepare students for the Next Gen NCLEX® with cases that develop clinical judgment skills through 

exploratory learning.

The foundation of the Davis Advantage platform, Personalized Learning 
immerses students in an online learning experience tailored to their 
needs. Students are assessed on their comprehension of key topics from 
the text, and then are guided through mini-lecture videos and dynamic 
activities to reinforce learning and bring concepts to life.

LEARN

Animated mini-lecture videos connect with all 
learning styles to make must-know concepts 
more relatable and easier to understand.

The Student Dashboard provides quick 
snapshots of performance, time spent, 
participation, and strengths and weak-
nesses at a glance.



5

Clinical Judgment develops students’ critical thinking and clinical reasoning, helping 
them to build the clinical judgment skills they need to practice safe and effective 
nursing care and to prepare for the Next Generation NCLEX® with confidence. 
Progressive case studies featuring real-life, complex clinical situations challenge 
students to apply knowledge, make informed decisions, and evaluate outcomes.

APPLY
NEW!

The Patient Chart 
displays tabs for 
History & Physical 
Assessment, Nurses’ 
Notes, Vital Signs, 
and Laboratory 
Results. As the case 
progresses, the 
chart expands and 
populates with  
additional data.

Complex questions 
that align with the 
new Next Gen NCLEX® 
format and the NCSBN 
Clinical Judgment 
Measurement Model 
require careful analysis, 
synthesis of the data, 
and multi-step thinking. 

Quizzing uses NCLEX®-style questions for assessment and remediation. Its 
adaptive, question-based format provides the additional practice students 
need to test their knowledge, master course content, and perform well on 
course and board exams.

ASSESS

High-quality questions, including more difficult 
question types like select-all-that-apply, challenge 
students to think at higher cognitive levels.

Comprehensive rationales provide students with 
immediate feedback for on-the-spot remediation 
that explains why their responses are correct or 
incorrect. Page-specific references direct them to 
relevant content in their text, while Test-Taking 
Tips improve exam skills.

Call on us today!
We believe education should be accessible. Our products are designed to be user friendly and make it 
easier for you to teach and students to be successful. Our team is ready and waiting to show you how 
Davis Advantage can transform your program and engage your students.

Schedule time to discuss how we can partner with your program.  
Visit www.FADavis.com/DavisAdvantage or email Hello@FADavis.com today.



6 

FUNDAMENTALS

AJN Book of the Year

Davis Advantage for Fundamentals of Nursing
Theory, Concepts, and Applications, 4th Edition
Judith M. Wilkinson, PhD, ARNP | Leslie S. Treas, PhD, RN, CPNP-PC, NNP-BC
Karen L. Barnett, DNP, RN | Mable H. Smith, PhD, JD, MN, NEA-BC

Davis Advantage for Fundamentals of Nursing is a complete, integrated solution that 
combines the power of a two-volume, student-focused textbook with an interactive 
personalized learning, clinical judgment, and quizzing experience to ensure student 
success in class, clinical and practice.

TEXTBOOK
The 4th Edition of Fundamentals of Nursing continues in its groundbreaking, 
two-volume format that teaches students to ‘think like a nurse’ from the very first day. 
Perfect for both concept-based and traditional curricula, it is the only text designed 
the way nursing fundamentals is actually taught. Volume 1 covers the theoretical 
knowledge taught in class, and Volume 2 covers the practical knowledge taught in lab.

 § Promotes critical thinking, clinical reasoning, and clinical decision-making through 
a comprehensive approach to care across a full-spectrum nursing model of 
Thinking-Doing-Caring. 

 § Prepares students for the real world of patient care with case studies and 
clinically based exercises to develop clinical judgment skills and reinforce the 
thinking, doing, and caring they will do as nurses. 

 § Emphasizes the important aspects of safe and effective care to ensure better 
patient outcomes and build students’ confidence. 

 § Guides students through over 230 illustrated, step-by-step procedures with 
detailed rationales that offer the practice students need to master new skills. 

 § Speaks directly to students in an engaging, conversational style. 

DAVIS ADVANTAGE
Using a unique and proven approach across a Learn-Apply-Assess continuum, Davis 
Advantage engages students and helps them make the connections to key topics. 
Whether teaching in-person or online, this innovative solution aligns seamlessly 
with the textbook and equips instructors with actionable analytics to track students’ 
progress, remediate where needed, and facilitate an active learning environment.

NEW! Clinical Judgment is now included in the Davis Advantage platform to elevate 
students’ critical thinking and clinical reasoning, helping them to build the clinical 
judgment skills they need to practice safe and effective nursing care and to prepare 
for the Next Generation NCLEX® with confidence. See pages 4-5 to learn more about 
Davis Advantage.

Instructor 
 § Test Bank & Image Bank 
 § PowerPoint Presentations
 § Implementation Guide
 § Active Caring: Patient Experiences
 § Procedure Checklists

 § eBook
 § Davis Advantage

• Personalized Learning
• Clinical Judgment — NEW!
• Quizzing

 § Additional Resources
Printed, 2-Volume Text
2,300 pages | 1,100 illustrations 
Hard cover | 2020  

$199.95 (US)
ISBN: 978-0-8036-7690-9

Access Card
$179.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-9935-9

Or purchase online access at FADavis.com

CONTACT US   |   Hello@FADavis.com • www.FADavis.com/Funds

Learn more. Schedule a walkthrough. Request access.

DID YOU KNOW?
99% of instructors would recommend Davis Advantage to a colleague.

LEARN MORE.  
See pages 4-5



CONTACT US   |   Hello@FADavis.com • www.FADavis.com/Funds

Learn more. Schedule a walkthrough. Request access.

7

FUNDAMENTALS

Instructor 
 § Test Bank
 § PowerPoint Presentations
 § Implementation Guide
 § Procedure Checklists

 § eBook
 § Davis Advantage

• Personalized Learning
• Clinical Judgment — NEW!
• Quizzing

 § Additional Resources
Printed, 1-Volume Text
About 1,800 pages | 1,235 illustrations 
Hard cover | Fall 2021 

About $199.95 (US)
ISBN: 978-1-7196-4207-1

Access Card

About $179.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4208-8

Or purchase online access at FADavis.com

AJN Book of the Year

Davis Advantage for Basic Nursing
Thinking, Doing, and Caring, 3rd Edition
Leslie S. Treas, PhD, RN, CPNP-PC, NNP-BC
Karen L. Barnett, DNP, RN
Mable H. Smith, PhD, JD, MN, NEA-BC

Davis Advantage for Basic Nursing is a complete, integrated solution that combines the 
power of a single-volume, student-focused textbook with an interactive personalized 
learning, clinical judgment, and quizzing experience to ensure student success in class, 
clinical and practice.

TEXTBOOK
A comprehensive approach to care promotes critical thinking and clinical judgment to 
teach students how to ‘think like a nurse’ from the very first day. A consistent and concise 
organization along with a wealth of pedagogical features emphasizes the Thinking, Doing, 
and Caring at the heart of professional practice.

In every chapter, students first explore the theoretical knowledge behind key 
Fundamentals concepts. Then, they’ll learn the practical knowledge guided by the nursing 
process; and finally, learn the skills and procedures for safe and effective nursing care.

 § NEW! Increased focus on Clinical Judgment reflecting the NCSBN Clinical Judgment 
Measurement Model (CJMM) and the relationships among the nursing process, 
critical thinking, clinical reasoning and clinical judgment. 

 § NEW! “Critical Thinking and Clinical Judgment” case study with questions added to 
each chapter 

 § UPDATED! Example “Client Conditions” to reflect the CJMM 

 § UPDATED! Nursing Process chapters combined into a single chapter to better reflect 
the interconnectedness of each step in the Nursing Process 

 § ENHANCED! Focus on patient advocacy 

DAVIS ADVANTAGE
Using a unique and proven approach across a Learn-Apply-Assess continuum, Davis 
Advantage engages students and helps them make the connections to key topics. 
Whether teaching in-person or online, this innovative solution aligns seamlessly with the 
textbook and equips instructors with actionable analytics to track students’ progress, 
remediate where needed, and facilitate an active learning environment.

NEW! Clinical Judgment is now included in the Davis Advantage platform to elevate 
students’ critical thinking and clinical reasoning, helping them to build the clinical 
judgment skills they need to practice safe and effective nursing care and to prepare  
for the Next Generation NCLEX® with confidence. See pages 4-5 to learn more about 
Davis Advantage.

NEW EDITION!



8 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

FUNDAMENTALS

Davis’s Nursing Skills Videos
Judith M. Wilkinson, PhD, ARNP | Leslie S. Treas, PhD, RN, CPNP-PC, NNP-BC
Karen L. Barnett, DNP, RN | Mable H. Smith, PhD, JD, MN, NEA-BC

Essential nursing skills demonstrated step-by-step
Davis’s Nursing Skills Video collection features more than 140 videos that follow the 
written step-by-step procedures presented in Basic Nursing and Fundamentals of Nursing. 
Each video teaches students how to perform key nursing skills safely and correctly, while 
a narrator explains clearly what to do. “What If...” situations in select videos discuss how 
to handle special circumstances that could arise when performing a procedure.

Ensure safe, effective patient care
Use the power of your Learning Management system with a Skills Video Test Bank that 
lets you create quizzes to test students’ comprehension of the skills and verify they have 
watched the videos.

Stay current with best practices
The full collection of videos is reviewed annually for accuracy and updated to align with 
new research and current standards of practice.

2021-2022 New & Updated Videos
 § Initiating a Peripheral Intravenous Infusion*
 § Regulating the IV Flow Rate NEW!
 § Setting Up and Using Volume-Control Pumps
 § Changing the IV Solution NEW! 
 § Changing the IV Administration Tubing and Solution NEW!
 § Peripheral IV Dressings*
 § Central Line Dressings*
 § PICC Line Dressings
 § Discontinuing a Peripheral IV
 § Administering Blood and Blood Products*
 § Managing a Transfusion Reaction NEW! 
 § Assisting with Percutaneous Central Venous Catheter Placement NEW!

*Videos with “What If” content

Choose Your Access Period
• 1-Year Access Card 
 $90.00 (US) 
 ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6059-5

• 18-Month Access Card 
 $135.00 (US) 
 ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6061-8

• 2-Year Access Card 
 $180.00 (US) 
 ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6063-2

• 3-Year Access Card 
 $270.00 (US) 
 ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6065-6

• 4-Year Access Card 
 $360.00 (US)  
 ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6067-0

Or you can purchase access online at FADavis.com

Creating your classroom?
In-Person  |  Online  |  Hybrid  |  HyFlex

As a service to instructors using our programs, you’ll have free access 
to a dedicated Digital Implementation Specialist to help you create 
the course that meet your needs and the needs of your students. 

In less than an hour, we’ll…

 § Set up your online class.
 § Create assignments for your students.
 § Walk through the student experience.

Ask your Educational Consultant for details. 

 § Review your dashboards for tracking student performance.
 § Provide “Getting Started” materials for you and your students.
 § Answer any and all of your questions!

Resources on  
FADavis.com



9Questions? Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant at Hello@FADavis.com

FUNDAMENTALS

Fundamentals of Nursing 
Procedure Checklists,  
4th Edition
Judith M. Wilkinson, PhD, ARNP
Leslie S. Treas, PhD, RN, CPNP-PC, 
NNP-BC
Karen L. Barnett, DNP, RN
Mable H. Smith, PhD, JD, MN, NEA-BC

Assess your students’ progress.

Ensure your students have checklists for over 165 of the common 
nursing procedures presented in Fundamentals of Nursing and 
Basic Nursing. For each procedure, they’ll find all of the steps in 
the order that they must be performed to ensure the safety of 
both the patient and the nurse. 

368 pages | Soft-cover, 3-hole punched | 2020

$39.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7689-3

Test Success
Test-Taking Techniques  
for Beginning Nursing  
Students, 9th Edition
A Volume in Davis’s Success Series!

Patricia M. Nugent, RN, MA, MS, EdD 
Barbara A. Vitale, RN, MA

Build student confidence and 
improve test scores. 

A complete review of core concepts, 
plus 900 questions based on 

the latest NCLEX© test plan, builds student confidence and 
improves test scores from the beginning of nursing school. New, 
print copies of the text also include an additional 150 questions 
online, plus all of the questions in the book.

 § 900 practice questions, with more than 40% alternate  
format (including select-all-that-apply, fill-in-the-blank,  
and ordered response)  

 § Test-taking tips and detailed rationales for correct  
and incorrect responses

512 pages | Soft cover | 2020

$48.95 (US)  
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4002-2

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Fundamentals Success
NCLEX®-Style Q&A Review,  
5th Edition

A Volume in Davis’s Success Series! 

Patricia M. Nugent, RN, MA, MS, EdD 
Barbara A. Vitale, RN, MA

 § Course Review
 § NCLEX®–Style Q&A

More than 1,200 classroom-tested, NCLEX®-style questions—
including hundreds of alternate-format questions—reflect the 
latest advances in medical technology as well as the most recent 
guidelines and standards of care for nursing practice. 

 § Alternative-format questions, including select-all-that-apply 
(SATA), fill-in-the blank, hot spot, drag and drop/ordered 
response, graphic, and chart/exhibit items

 § Rationales for correct and incorrect answers, and strategies 
for how to develop critical-thinking skills

608 pages | Soft cover | 2019

$52.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7745-6

RNotes® 
Nurse’s Clinical Pocket Guide,  
5th Edition
Ehren Myers, RN, BSN

A Davis’s Notes Title!

The one-stop source for class, clinical,  
and practice!

Here’s the clinically oriented content students need to deliver 
safe and effective health care in hospital and home settings. Its 
handy pocket size and waterproof pages are great for students, 
nurses, and educators on the go.

 § ‘Nursing Alerts’ that highlight critical safety information

 § Interventions and patient education information for the  
most common conditions

 § Tools for a thorough general assessment of the adult patient

 § ACLS resuscitation procedures as well as pediatric and  
neonatal advanced life support information

254 pages | 98 illustrations | Soft cover, spiral binding | 2018

$34.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6908-6



10 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

Clinical Simulations  
for Nursing Education,  
2nd Edition
Patricia M. Dillon, PhD, RN

Participant Volume
Students’ passport to lab.

51 structured case studies simulate the wide range of patient  
care challenges students will encounter in practice. These  
scenarios help them to develop the critical assessment,  
clinical-reasoning, and nursing skills they need to deliver safe  
and competent care—in a controlled, risk-free environment.

Each realistic, patient-care simulation focuses on a defined  
clinical domain, critical knowledge and skills, levels of  
competency, evidence-based practice guidelines, National  
Patient Safety Goals, and research-based design characteristics.

 § Integrates standards of practice, including provider orders, ev-
idence-based practice guidelines, general nursing practice, and 
references as well as preferred INACSL nomenclature

 § Encompasses the full spectrum of clinical nursing practice  
domains, patient age levels, and cultural backgrounds at  
every level of health care—primary, acute, long-term, and  
palliative care

 § Examines important topics in adult, pediatric, maternity,  
geriatric, emergency mental-health, and community nursing  
as well as nursing assessment and nursing fundamentals

 § Bases scenarios on real-life patient care situations  
with decision points prompting students for an assessment,  
a response, and an action

496 pages | Soft cover, spiral binding | 2018

$69.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6969-7

Clinical Simulations  
for Nursing Education,  
2nd Edition
Patricia M. Dillon, PhD, RN

Facilitator Volume
Provide experience in  
key specialties.

The Facilitator Volume provides all of the information found in 
the Participant Volume, the answers to the student exercises  
and two additional testing simulations, as well as everything 
you need to set up, administer and facilitate each simulation.

648 pages | Soft cover, spiral binding | 2018

$499.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6968-0

Instructor
 § eBook
 § Teaching Simulations
 § Testing Simulations
 § Appendix with Standard Forms

CLINICAL SIMULATION

Receive the Facilitator Volume FREE  
when you adopt 20 or more copies of  
the Participant Volume. 

Limited to 3 free copies per program.

SATISFY UP TO 50%  
of clinical requirements in your simulation lab

—Study by National Council of State Boards of Nursing (NCSBN)

THIS 2-VOLUME APPROACH  
gives your students experience 
in the key specialties they may 
not have in clinical.



11Questions? Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant at Hello@FADavis.com

Pocket Anatomy & Physiology, 
4th Edition
Shirley A. Jones, MSEd, MHA, MSN, EMT-P, RN

The perfect pocket guide!

Crystal-clear, full-color illustrations with concise labels put 
need-to-know A&P information at your students’ fingertips.

344 pages | 213 illustrations | Soft cover, spiral binding | Fall 2021

$44.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4295-8

ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY

ASSESSMENT

NEW EDITION!

Essential Health Assessment, 2nd Edition
Janice M. Thompson, PhD, APRN, NP-C

A practical, real-world approach—focus on what’s normal to identify abnormal.

There’s a better way to teach your students how to conduct a thorough, accurate, and 
holistic health assessment—focus on the normal and the normal variants of the adult, 
child, elderly, and pregnant patients seen most frequently in practice. Then, when a 
finding falls outside of those parameters, they’ll be able to identify abnormal.

 § NEW! Integrated terms and definitions for clinical reasoning, clinical judgment, and 
cue recognition throughout

 § A colorful graphic design, illustrations, and bulleted lists that make the information 
easy to understand and easy to follow through the assessment process

 § Assessment tips, including a reminder in every chapter to do a PQRST analysis

 § A review of A&P as the basis for the assessment

 § Subjective questions, and objective techniques, and documentation that demonstrate 
how all of the data and information come together to create a thorough and accurate 
health assessment

Resources on  
FADavis.com

About 686 pages 
500 illustrations 
Soft cover, spiral binding  
Early 2022

About $59.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4232-3

AVAILABLE NOW!
Essential Health Assessment
$56.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-2788-8

NEW EDITION!

COMING SOON



12 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

NEW EDITION!

Identify interventions to plan, individualize, and document care.

Updated with the latest diagnoses and interventions from NANDA-I 
2021-2023, here’s the resource students will turn to again and again 
to select the appropriate diagnosis and to plan, individualize, and 
document care for more than 800 diseases and disorders. 

Only in the Nursing Diagnosis Manual will they find for each 
diagnosis…defining characteristics presented subjectively and 
objectively • sample clinical applications to ensure they have 
selected the appropriate diagnoses • prioritized action/interventions 
with rationales • a documentation section, and much more! 

 § NEW & UPDATED! The latest diagnoses and updated  
interventions from NANDA International Nursing Diagnoses: 
Definitions and Classification 2021-2023, 12th Edition, including 
46 new diagnoses and 67 revised diagnoses, the most current 
NANDA-I terminology, and labels from NIC and NOC that link 
content to nursing diagnosis, and statistic data

 § UPDATED & EXPANDED! The most recent evidence-based 
practice research for interventions and rationales

 § Assessment tools to select the appropriate diagnosis

 § Prioritized actions/interventions with rationales 

 § Alphabetized monographs for hundreds of diseases and 
disorders reflecting all specialty areas

 § Associated nursing diagnoses that are presented by priority 
and written as client problem/need statements

 § Unique presentation of action/invention by priority with 
rationales…with icons for cultural • collaborative • diagnostic 
studies • medications • community/home health • pediatric/
geriatric/lifespan

About 1,136 pages | Soft cover | Early 2022

About $75.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4533-1

CARE PLANNING & NURSING DIAGNOSIS 

The perfect pocket guide makes care planning easier.

This quick-reference tool has exactly what your students need 
to select the appropriate diagnosis to plan their patients’ care 
effectively. The 16th Edition features all the latest nursing  
diagnoses and updated interventions from NANDA-I 2021-2023. 

 § NEW & UPDATED! The latest diagnoses and updated 
interventions from NANDA International Nursing Diagnoses: 
Definitions and Classification 2021-2023, 12th Edition, 
including 46 new diagnoses and 67 revised diagnoses, the 
most current NANDA-I terminology, and labels from NIC and 
NOC that link content to nursing diagnosis, and statistic data

 § Alphabetized listing of nursing diagnoses from NANDA-I 
2021-2023, covering more than 400 diseases/disorders

 § Actions/interventions uniquely organized by priority with 
selected rationales.

 § Icons within the prioritized interventions for acute care, 
collaboration, community/home care/cultural considerations, 
diagnostic studies, medications, and lifespan considerations.

 § NIC and NOC labels at the end of each diagnosis

 § Defining characteristics presented subjectively and objectively

 § Documentation section that focuses on the other steps of 
the nursing process, reminding students of the importance 
and necessity of recording each step

 § Index with hundreds of diseases/disorders with prioritized 
associated nursing diagnoses

 § Detachable, laminated, pocket-minder bookmark on the 
inside back cover

About 1,200 pages l Soft cover l Early 2022

About $53.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4307-8

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Nurse’s Pocket Guide
Diagnoses, Prioritized  
Interventions and  
Rationales, 16th Edition
Marilynn E. Doenges, APRN, BC
Mary Frances Moorhouse,  
RN, MSN, CRRN
Alice C. Murr, BSN, RN

Nursing Diagnosis Manual
Planning, Individualizing,  
and Documenting Client Care,  
7th Edition
Marilynn E. Doenges, APRN, BC
Mary Frances Moorhouse,  
RN, MSN, CRRN
Alice C. Murr, BSN, RN

AVAILABLE NOW!
Nursing Diagnosis Manual, 6th Edition 

$73.95 (US) | ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7677-0

AVAILABLE NOW!
Nurse’s Pocket Guide, 15th Edition

$51.95 (US) | ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7644-2

NEW EDITION!



Nursing Care Plans
Guidelines for Individualizing Client Care Across the Life Span,  
10th Edition
Marilynn E. Doenges, APRN, BC 
Mary Frances Moorhouse, RN, MSN, CRRN
Alice C. Murr, BSN, RN

The all-in-one care planning resource.

Give your students the step-by-step guidance they need to develop individualized plans of 
care, while also honing their critical-thinking and analytical skills. Thoroughly updated and 
revised throughout, 165 care plans reflect NANDA-I diagnoses and terminology.

 § New! Care plan for sexually transmitted infections

 § Focus on evidence-based practice with new evidence citations to support introductory 
content, diagnostic content, and interventions

 § Updated with NANDA-I 2018-2020 Diagnoses

1,040 pages | Soft cover | 2019

$61.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6086-1

CARE PLANNING & NURSING DIAGNOSIS

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Make school more affordable 
for your students!
Ask your Educational Consultant 
about money-saving packages and 
current promotions.

13Questions? Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant at Hello@FADavis.com



14 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

Concept Mapping 
A Clinical Judgment Approach to Patient Care, 5th Edition
Pamela McHugh Schuster, PhD, FNP-BC

Looking for an easier path to care planning? Create a map!

Concept mapping is a clear, visual, and systematic model for gathering and categorizing 
relevant assessment data, identifying patient problems, and developing patient goals, 
interventions, and outcomes for each nursing diagnosis. A concept map is your guide to 
nursing care in any clinical setting.

 § Updated! NANDA-I 2018-2020 terminology and ANA Standards of Nursing Practice

 § New! Concept maps in specialty nursing areas like OB, Peds, Psych, and Critical Care

 § New! Content on simulations and concept mapping

240 pages | 50 illustrations | Soft cover | 2020

$44.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-9473-6

CONCEPT MAPPING

Includes...
 § Taber’s®
 §  Davis’s Drug Guide for Nurses®
 § Davis’s Comprehensive Handbook of Laboratory  

and Diagnostic Tests With Nursing Implications
 § Diseases and Disorders: A Nursing Therapeutics Manual
 §  RNotes®: Nurse’s Clinical Pocket Guide
 § Skyscape Clinical Calculators PLUS
 § Med Beats—Skyscape Medical Alerts

ANYTIME, ANYWHERE ACCESS  
to nursing’s must-have resources!

Includes...
 § Taber’s®
 §  Davis’s Drug Guide for Nurses® 
 § Davis’s Comprehensive Handbook of Laboratory and 

Diagnostic Tests With Nursing Implications
 § Diseases and Disorders: A Nursing Therapeutics Manual
 § Pub Med Search
 § Calculators
 § Notes

NURSING  
CONSTELLATION PLUS™
skyscape.com

NURSING CENTRAL™
ubmed.com/nursing

Resources on  
FADavis.com



Lutz’s Nutrition and Diet Therapy, 7th Edition
Erin E. Mazur, MSN, RN, FNP-BC
Nancy A. Litch, MS, RDN

The perfect combination of nursing and nutrition!

Prepare your students to meet the ever-changing demands of providing quality nutritional care 
for patients across the lifespan. This popular text, developed jointly by a nurse and a dietitian, 
provides a strong foundation in the science of nutrition and a clear understanding of how to 
apply that knowledge in practice—from a nursing perspective. 

 § The latest nutritional guidelines and information, including Dietary Guidelines for 
Americans 2015-2020 and the emphasis on “eating patterns” regardless of cultural 
background, the Institute of Medicine’s new recommendations for school meals, 
references to government websites that reflect current recommendations and 
government programs that encourage healthy eating, new food allergy guidelines, and 
updated recommendations and food plans for weight control, clients with diabetes, HIV/
AIDS, dysphasia, preventing heart disease, and other health concerns

 § More alternate-format NCLEX-RN®-style questions

 § Cautions for unregulated supplements and descriptions of interactions of food, drug, and 
over-the-counter nutrients

 § Life cycle approach that includes screening tools and nutritional interventions for infants, 
children, adolescents, and mature adults, as well as pregnant and lactating women

 § Assessment tools and tables, including Food Handling Guidelines, Labeling Regulations, 
Research Summaries, and Wellness Tips

480 pages │ 125 illustrations │ Soft cover │ 2019

$78.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036- 6814-0

NUTRITION

Do your students 
prefer eBooks?
Our content is available as an eBook on  
FADavis.com. Ask your Educational Consultant 
for details on pricing and packaging.  

Questions? Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant at Hello@FADavis.com 15

Resources on  
FADavis.com



16 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

DOSAGE CALCULATION

Dosage Calc 3600
Sandra Luz Martinez de Castillo, RN, MA, EdD  |  Maryanne Werner-McCullough, RN, MS, MNP

Learn. Practice. Assess.

Dosage Calc 3600 is the complete online program that guides students through learning,  
practicing, and assessing the knowledge they need to calculate drug dosages safely and  
accurately. It works with students every step of the way to conquer their fears, build  
confidence, and provide the experience they need to be successful.

The key to mastering dosage calc is to practice, practice, practice.

Designed to do what the best instructors do in class, Dosage Calc 360° organizes this  
often-intimidating content into easy to master modules. Videos and interactive graphics  
enhance understanding. Students practice their new skills and continuously assess their 
strengths and weaknesses to identify the areas where they should focus their study time.  
Both instructors and students can easily track student performance.

 § Learn delivers must-know content in student-friendly modules…
 § Illustrated, in-depth readings and interactive graphics meet the needs of multiple  

learning styles.
 § Narrated, full-color videos demonstrate problem set up and execution step by step.
 § Interactive graphics combine clickable art and content to engage students.

 § Practice gives students the experience they need to master the content…
 § Exercises and NCLEX®-style practice questions build calculation skills and reinforce 

learning, including fill-in-the-blank, multiple-choice, hot spot, ordered response, and 
select-all-that-apply (SATA) questions as well as syringe-pull exercises.

 § Color coding of the four dosage calculation methods lets students quickly identify the 
method that works best for them.

 § Detailed rationales and examples for all practice problems make concepts clear.

 § Assess lets students and instructors easily track performance…
 § An assessment at the end of each module tests students’ comprehension and synthesis 

of the content across the topics.
 § Students’ strengths and weaknesses are continuously monitored and identified.
 § Students can return to review any module for additional practice and exam prep.

Take a data-driven path to student success.

 § Class management tools make it easy to set up your classes.

 § Easy-to-use dashboards display participation and average time spent in the program as well 
as scores on module reviews and tests, by student and by class.

 § Real-time analytics identify areas in which students are struggling to enable you to  
intervene quickly.

Access Card
$89.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7714-2

Or purchase access  
directly at FADavis.com

Instructor 
 § PowerPoint Presentations
 § Test Bank
 § Implementation Guide

A complete, online approach to dosage calculations

CONTACT US 

Hello@FADavis.com  |  www.FADavis.com/DosageCalc

Learn more. Schedule a walkthrough. Request access.



17Questions? Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant at Hello@FADavis.com

DOSAGE CALCULATION

Calculating Drug Dosages
A Patient-Safe Approach to  
Nursing and Math, 2nd Edition
Sandra Luz Martinez de Castillo,  
RN, MA, EdD
Maryanne Werner-McCullough,  
RN, MS, MNP

Ensure patient safety and prevent medication errors.

Help your students conquer their fears and understand the 
most common math concepts used in nursing practice today. 
Color-coded, step-by-step guidance shows students how to 
accurately calculate drug dosages using all four methods. They 
begin with a basic math assessment and then explore in-depth 
coverage of complex topics, including intake and output, 
parenteral intake, NG tube feeding strength, and labeling IVs. 

 § New! Up-to-date drug labels for reference and skills testing

 § New! Content on weight-based dosing for IV heparin 
administration and a new formula for calculating pediatric 
fluid replacement

 § Expanded! More scenarios added to enhance critical-
thinking and clinical judgment skills, including 
multidisciplinary communication and common errors with 
each type of calculation.

 § Coverage of all major methods—linear ratio and proportion 
• fractional ratio and proportion • dimensional analysis • 
the formula method 

 § Detailed photographs and illustrations with precise 
descriptions on how to analyze equipment and understand 
medication labels 

600 pages | 1,235 illustrations | Soft cover | 2021

$89.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4122-7

Traditional textbook approach

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Digital Content  
ON DEMAND
From F.A. Davis to Direct 
Access from your LMS

 § Lower costs
 § Improved outcomes
 § Outstanding support

Seamless  
Learning  
Management  
System  
Integration

Instant  
Access to 

Award- 
Winning  
Content

The Davis  
Digital  
Difference  
for Better  
Outcomes

www.FADavis.com/LMS



18 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

DOSAGE CALCULATION

Dimensional Analysis
Calculating Dosages Safely,  
2nd Edition
Tracy Horntvedt, RN, MSN, BA

Make dosage calculations  
easier to master. 

Teach your students a method of 
problem solving that organizes 
data in a manner that is easy to 
understand and apply. They’ll 
learn how to calculate both 

simple and complex medication dosage problems with  
consistency and accuracy and reduce medication errors with 
simple safety mechanisms. 

 § Learning models, including the “4 Cs” approach to dosage 
calculations: compute, convert, conceptualize, and  
critically evaluate

 § Over 1,000 practice problems, including basic skills pre-test, 
end-of-section practice tests in each chapter, end-of-unit  
assessment tests, and end-of-book post-test

 § “Speed Challenge” chapter quizzes 

 § Real-life scenarios that illustrate how to apply concepts  
to practice

 § “Note” and “Alert” boxes that highlight potential safety issues

 § A glossary of key terms at the beginning of each chapter

480 pages | 100 illustrations | Soft cover | 2019

$89.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6189-9

Davis’s Basic Math  
Review for Nursing and  
Health Professions
With Step-By-Step Solutions,  
2nd Edition
Vicki Raines, BS, PTCB 

From simple to complex math…one step at a time.

Step by step, problem by problem, students will build confidence  
and overcome their anxieties to successfully use fractions, 
decimals, percentages, ratios, proportions, positive and negative 
numbers, household measurements, and the metric system.

Step 1.    A pretest in each chapter determines  
where they should focus their time.

Step 2.    Practice problems, explanations and specific  
examples show them exactly what to do.

Step 3.    End-of-chapter tests check their  
understanding of the material.

Step 4.   Four comprehensive practice tests assess their know-how.

Step 5.    Step-by-step solutions for all problems in the text  
show them how to correct their mistakes.

360 pages | Soft cover | 2017

$37.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-5659-8

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Free access to tools for  
clinical success.

 § Clinical Simulations for Nursing
 § Interactive Clinical ScenariosDistance      

Learning  
Hub

Visit FADavis.com  |  Keywords: Distance Learning Hub

Contact your Educational Consultant  
 § Email us at Hello@FADavis.com
 § Visit FADavis.com/Davis-Cares

 § Nursing Skills Videos
 § Case Studies



19Questions? Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant at Hello@FADavis.com

Ask about custom packages and promotions.

Money-Saving Packages
Make school more affordable 
for your students!

Davis’s Drug Guide for Nurses®18th Edition
April Hazard Vallerand, PhD, RN, FAAN 
Cynthia A. Sanoski, BS, PharmD, FCCP, BCPS 

Designed for new nursing students

Here is all the information students need to administer medications safely across 
the lifespan—well-organized monographs for hundreds of generic and thousands of 
trade-name drugs.

Life-saving guidance 

 § #1 Drug Guide for patient safety
 � Red tab for high-alert medications
 � In-depth, high-alert and patient safety coverage
 � Red, capitalized letters for life-threatening side effects
 � REMS (Risk Evaluation and Mitigation Strategies) icon

 § Drug-drug, drug-food, drug-natural product interactions
 § Special considerations for patient populations. 

 � Geri heading identifies special concerns for older adults. 
 � OB and Lact headings highlight information for pregnant/breastfeeding patients. 
 � Pedi heading identifies concerns for children. 
 � Rep heading identifies considerations for patients of reproductive age.

 § IV Administration section includes recommended diluents, concentrations 
and rate headings to make this critical information easy to find

 § Pharmacogenomic content called out with an icon
 § Tab for the AGS Beers Criteria for Potentially Inappropriate Medication Use in 

Older Adults
 § Canadian-specific content 
 § In-depth guidance for patient and family teaching 

1,488 pages | 70 illustrations | Soft cover | Summer 2022

About $52.95 (US)  
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4640-6

PHARMACOLOGY

Instructor 
 § Test Bank
 § PowerPoints
 § Case Studies
 § Classroom Activities

Student
 § Audio Library for  

1,200+ Drug Names
 § Self-Test Tutorials
 § Calculators for Body Mass Index 

(BMI), Metric Conversions, IV 
Drip Rates, Dosage/kg, and  
Fahrenheit/Celsius

 § Interactive Case Studies
 § Audio Podcasts
 § Video Clips
 § Animations and More!

NEW EDITION!

*Available only with purchase of print book.

AVAILABLE NOW!

Davis’s Drug Guide for Nurses® 
17th Edition
$51.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4005-3

COMING SOON
FREE!  1-year subscription to 
Davis’s Drug Guide Online, 
powered by Unbound Medicine.*



20 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

PHARMACOLOGY

Phillips’s Manual of  
I.V. Therapeutics
Evidence-Based Practice for  
Infusion Therapy, 7th Edition
Lisa Gorski, MS, RN, HHCNS-BC,  
CRNI®, FAAN

The manual of choice!

The perfect resource for any setting 
where infusion therapy skills are 
required! Its popular, self-paced
approach makes it ideal for  
classroom and clinical settings

as it progresses from the basics to advanced techniques, 
while incorporating theory into clinical application.

 § The latest standards of practice, including guidelines 
from Occupational Safety and Health Administration 
(OSHA), Infusion Nursing Society (INS) and Centers 
for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC), as well as 
competency criteria for hospital policy and procedure 
development required by The Joint Commission

 § “Thinking Critically” boxes, a case study feature, critical 
content in “Nursing Fast Fact” boxes, and assessment and 
intervention guidelines in “Nursing Points-of-Care” boxes 

 § Pediatric and geriatric content throughout

 § Competency skill checklists for evaluating procedures

 § Detailed step-by-step procedures for subcutaneous  
infusion of pain medication • peripherally inserted  
catheters (PICCs)  • epidural pain medication administration 
• and patient controlled analgesic therapy

 § Delivery of IV therapy in the home setting

698 pages | 233 illustrations | Soft cover | 2018

$69.95 (US)  
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6704-4

Pharmacology Success
NCLEX®-Style Q&A Review,  
3rd Edition
A Volume in Davis’s  
Q&A Success Series!

Kathryn Cadenhead Colgrove,  
RN, MS, CNS
Christi Doherty,  
DNP, MSN, RNC-OB, CNE, CHSE

Course Review  |  NCLEX®–Style Q&A 

1,000+ critical-thinking questions (both multiple choice and 
alternate format) organize the seemingly huge volume of 
pharmacology information students must master into manageable 
sections divided by body systems and specific diseases. They’ll not 
only learn to associate the medication with the disease process, 
making learning easier, but will also be able to evaluate their 
knowledge before they take their exams.

 § New! FREE 30-day access to Davis Edge NCLEX-RN®  
with 10,000+ questions

 § New Chapter! Reproductive System, focusing on  
both men and women

 § Updated! The latest NCLEX® test plan

 § Rationales for correct and incorrect answers 

 § 100-question final exam in the book 

512 pages | Soft cover | 2019

$49.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6924-6

Pharm Phlash!
Pharmacology Flash Cards,  
3rd Edition
Valerie I. Leek, MSN, RN, CMSRN

#1 Best Seller in Pharmacology

Increase pharmacology test scores…decrease and prevent medication 
errors in the clinical setting…improve NCLEX® pharmacology scores…
and expand understanding of pharmacological agents! 

 § A color-coded, body-system organization reflects the  
information common to classes of medications

 § Each card features a single generic drug or a medication 
group, and details… action • use • pre-administration 
vital signs • laboratory data assessment • drug levels • 
patient teaching • and more

Card box with over 235 full-color cards | 2018

$39.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6048-9

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Resources on  
FADavis.com



21

MEDICAL–SURGICAL

Instructor 
 § Test Bank & Image Bank
 § PowerPoint Presentations
 § Implementation Guide

AJN Book of the Year

Davis Advantage for Medical-Surgical Nursing, 
Thinking, Doing, and Caring, 2nd Edition
Janice J. Hoffman, PhD, RN, ANEF | Nancy J. Sullivan, DNP, RN

Davis Advantage for Medical-Surgical Nursing is a complete, integrated solution 
that combines the power of a student-focused textbook with an interactive 
personalized learning, clinical judgment, and quizzing experience to ensure 
student success in class, clinical and practice.

TEXTBOOK
The 2nd Edition of Medical-Surgical Nursing continues its groundbreaking 
approach—helping students make the connections between concepts and patient 
care by fostering an understanding of the relationships between the physiology, 
pathophysiology, clinical presentation, and management of disorders. 

 § Focuses on the diseases and disorders that nurses are most likely to encounter. 

 § Provides clear and well-defined nursing care guidance that easily identifies 
and reinforces what the nurse’s responsibilities are as a member of an 
interprofessional care team. 

 § Presents Nursing Management consistently using the nursing process; prioritizes 
care according to the ABCs and Maslow’s Hierarchy; and includes bulleted 
rationales to explain the `hows’ and `whys’ of treatment. 

 § Incorporates chapters dedicated to critical care, content important for new nurses.

DAVIS ADVANTAGE
Using a unique and proven approach across a Learn-Apply-Assess continuum, Davis 
Advantage engages students and helps them make the connections to key topics. 
Whether teaching in-person or online, this innovative solution aligns seamlessly 
with the textbook and equips instructors with actionable analytics to track students’ 
progress, remediate where needed, and facilitate an active learning environment.

NEW! Clinical Judgment is now included in the Davis Advantage platform to elevate 
students’ critical thinking and clinical reasoning, helping them to build the clinical 
judgment skills they need to practice safe and effective nursing care and to prepare 
for the Next Generation NCLEX® with confidence. See pages 4-5 to learn more about 
Davis Advantage.

 § eBook
 § Davis Advantage

• Personalized Learning
• Clinical Judgment — NEW!
• Quizzing

 § Additional Resources
Printed Text
1,800 pages | 1,070 Illustrations 
Hard cover | 2020

$199.95 (US)
ISBN: 978-0-8036-7707-4

Access Card
$179.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7709-8

Or purchase online access at FADavis.com

CONTACT US   |   Hello@FADavis.com • www.FADavis.com/MedSurg

Learn more. Schedule a walkthrough. Request access.

We can help!
Prepare your students to make real-world decisions  
& succeed on the Next Generation NCLEX®

89%
of instructors surveyed  
struggle with determining 
the best way to teach  
Clinical Judgment skills.

NEW
!

See pages 4-5 to learn more



22 

Davis’s Diseases  
and Disorders 
A Nursing Therapeutics  
Manual, 6th Edition
Marilyn Sawyer Sommers,  
PhD, RN, FAAN

A succinct, quick- access handbook  
that delivers everything nurses need  
to know about caring for patients. 

 § Must-know information on more than 240 disorders, including 
causes, assessment, documentation, and discharge guidelines

 § The only book of its kind with coverage of Diagnosis Related 
Groups (DRGs) for each disorder, including category and  
average length of stay

 § “Pharmacologic Highlights” tables for the drugs most  
commonly used for a disorder, including the dosage,  
mechanism of action, and rationales for use

 § Clear, comprehensive rationales

 § The perfect clinical companion to Hoffman & Sullivan’s  
Medical-Surgical Nursing: Making Connections to Practice  
See page 21

1,232 pages | 10 illustrations | Soft cover | 2019

$63.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6905-5

MEDICAL–SURGICAL

Med-Surg Success 
NCLEX-Style Q&A Review,  
4th Edition
A Volume in Davis’s  
Q&A Success Series!

Christi D. Doherty DNP, MSN,  
RNC-OB, CNE

Course Review | NCLEX®–Style Q&A

Ensure your students’ mastery of medical-surgical nursing 
knowledge while honing their critical-thinking and test-taking  
skills with over 2,200 questions

 § New! FREE, 30-day trial for Davis Edge NCLEX-RN®  
(with purchase of new print book,) with 10,000 questions

 § Revised & Updated! 2,216 questions in all, (including a 
100-question final exam,) plus answers with rationales for 
correct and incorrect responses and selected test-taking tips

 § Revised & Expanded! 25% alternate-format questions, 
including SATA, fill-in-the-blank, ordered response, chart/
exhibit, and graphic

 § Updated! Latest advances in medical-surgical nursing and the 
2019 NCLEX-RN Test Plan

 § New & Updated! New technology, current pharmacology,  
the latest terminology, and examples of the new, clinical 
judgment-based questions

768 pages | 50 Illustrations | Soft cover | 2021

$55.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4053-4

RN Pocket Procedures,  
2nd Edition
Ehren Myers, RN, BSN 
Allison Hale, MSN, BA, RN

Ensure patient safety in critical moments!

This updated and revised pocket guide 
delivers step-by-step guidance on how to 
perform 120 of the most common proce-
dures. Full-color illustrations bring must-
have content to life. Plus, spiral-bound, 
waterproof pages let students take notes 
in any setting.

 § Step-by-step, illustrated guidance for 120 commonly  
performed procedures

 § Procedures organized alphabetically by name; divided into 
eight, color-coded sections; and indexed for rapid reference

 § Content covering…client safety tips • nursing implications • 
client education • maternity/pediatrics • gerontology

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Resources on  
FADavis.com

200 pages | 40 illustrations 
Soft cover, spiral binding 
2019

$44.95 (US)  
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7506-3

To view the complete Table of Contents 
for any of our products visit FADavis.com.

Table of Contents



Let us set up your course
SAVE TIME

In-person  |  Online  |  Hybrid  |  HyFlex
Instructors using our programs have access to a free, online  
consultation with your dedicated Digital Implementation Specialist 
who can suggest the best ways to use our products in your course  
and share best practices and strategies for success.

In less than an hour, we’ll… 
 ¡ Set up your online class. 
 ¡ Create assignments for your students. 
 ¡ Walk through the student experience. 
 ¡ Review your dashboards for tracking student performance. 
 ¡ Provide “Getting Started” materials for you and your students. 
 ¡ Answer any and all of your questions!

Learn how Davis Advantage can be customized to 
meet your needs and the needs of your class.

Email Hello@FADavis.com 

23

Prepare your students to make 
real-world decisions and succeed 
on the Next Gen NCLEX®

LEARN MORE... See pages 4-5

 § What types of decisions will I need to make?
 § What types of data are important?
 § How should I be thinking/prioritizing?

Next Gen NCLEX®-Style  
Cases & Questions

“I have always loved the top notch quick service 
from F A Davis and the Advantage is a game 

changer in the classroom, lab, and clinical.”
—Melanie M., Instructor, Maysville Community 

and Technical College Licking Valley Campus

in Davis Advantage



24 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

MEDICAL–SURGICAL

ECG Mastery 
Improving Your ECG  
Interpretation Skills,  
2nd Edition
Shirley A. Jones, MSEd, MHA,  
MSN, EMT-P, RN

A full-color workbook that walks students step by step through 
every aspect of ECG interpretation.

 § 550 full-size strips help students develop the pattern  
recognition skills to read ECGs with confidence.

 § Each chapter is devoted to a specific type of cardiac problem.

 § Quizzes and Practice Tests ensure students can recognize the 
subtle findings that distinguish one arrhythmia from another.

360 pages | Soft Cover | 2020

$59.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7693-0

ECG Notes
Interpretation and Management 
Guide, 4th Edition
Shirley A. Jones, MSEd, MHA,  
MSN, EMT-P, RN

A quick look-up reference for ECG interpretation and management! 

 § New! AHA’s 2020 CPR, ACLS, and PALS Guidelines

 § 125 ECG rhythm strips including 3- and 12-lead 

 § Coverage of emergency medication

 § 35 Test Strips for additional practice.

270 pages | Soft cover, spiral binding | 2021

$41.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4194-4

MedSurg Notes 
Nurse’s Clinical Pocket Guide,  
5th Edition
Ehren Myers, RN, BSN

Perfect... In class, in clinical, and in any practice setting.

Here’s the on-the-spot guidance students need to care 
for patients with complex medical-surgical conditions—all 
presented from the nurse’s point of view.

 § Must-know information in a bulleted, accessible format

 § Coverage of more than 65 urgent and common  
patient problems

 § Prioritized nursing interventions

 § New! Preoperative coverage

226 pages | Soft cover, spiral binding | 45 Illustrations | 2021

$39.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-9451-4

Critical Care Notes 
Clinical Pocket Guide, 3rd Edition
Janice Jones, PhD, RN, CNS
Brenda Fix, DNP, RN, FNP-BC

This pocket-sized, quick reference is your students’ go-to  
guide for the clinical information they need to care for adult 
patients in a critical care setting. Its body system organization 
encompasses over 90 diseases and conditions and covers  
medications specific to critical care.

292 pages | Soft cover, spiral binding | 2019

$39.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7669-5

Resources on  
FADavis.com



25

Davis’s Comprehensive Manual of Laboratory and Diagnostic Tests 
with Nursing Implications, 9th Edition
Anne M. Van Leeuwen, MA, BS, MT(ASCP)
Mickey L. Bladh, RN, MSN

Nursing-focused and easy to use.

Here’s all of the information students need to understand how tests work, interpret their results, 
and provide quality patient care—pre-test, intra-test, and post-test. A completely redesigned look 
and feel makes the go-to guide even more student friendly and easier to use.

 § New! “Nursing Process, Clinical Judgment” sections highlighted by an icon representing the 
Student Decision-Making Model

 § Updated! The most current information as well as new diagnostic tests 

 § Streamlined, easier-to-use design and writing style to make reference fast and easy 

 § “Potential Nursing Problems” define the problem; enumerate the signs and symptoms of 
the problem; and link the interventions of the problem to it signs and symptoms to help 
students think like a nurse while caring for patients

 § Fast Find: Lab and Dx—The complete F.A. Davis Lab & Diagnostic Text database online 

 § Alphabetical listing of tests and procedures by their complete names for quick reference 
 

LABORATORY & DIAGNOSTIC TESTS

Resources on  
FADavis.com

1,472 pages 
Soft cover | 2021

$62.95 (US)
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4058-9

Questions? Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant at Hello@FADavis.com

AJN Book of the Year

Genetics and Genomics in Nursing and Health Care, 
2nd Edition
Theresa A. Beery, PhD, RN, ACNP | M. Linda Workman, PhD, RN, FANN
Julia A. Eggert, PhD, AGN-BC, AOCN, FAAN

Complex concepts made manageable!

Build the foundation your students need to understand the science of genetics and its growing role in 
the diagnosis and treatment of diseases and disorders. This guide provides the in-depth coverage and 
clinical examples your students need to grasp the basis of genetic inheritance, the influence of somatic 
and germline mutations, and the multifactorial relationship of gene-environment interactions.

 § NEW! Full-color design to make the concepts easier to understand

 § NEW CHAPTERS! Epigenetic Influences on Gene Expression and Autosomal Inheritance and Disorders

 § EXPANDED & UPDATED! Coverage of sex chromosome and mitochondrial inheritance and disorders, 
genetic variation that increases the risk for developing specific cancers, and genetic and genomic testing

 § Focuses on the genetic factors influencing the most common health problems

 § Explains how to perform beginning genetic assessments, including the development of a three- 
generation pedigree for identification of genetic risks

 § Features content on clinical disorders, genetic testing, ethics, genetic discrimination, and the roles 
of healthcare professionals

Resources on  
FADavis.com

GENETICS

456 pages | 130 illustrations 
Soft cover | 2018

$89.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036- 6083-0



26 

Clinical Judgment is here!

of instructors surveyed struggle 
with determining the best way 
to teach clinical judgment skills.89% 

NEW
!

Interactive technology 
presents progressive, 
real-life clinical 
situations that 
familiarize students 
with the new Next  
Gen NCLEX®.

Case Studies align 
with the new Next 
Gen NCLEX® format 
and the NCSBN 
Clinical Judgment 
Measurement Model.

Dynamic clinical 
data is tracked 
in charts that 
change as patient 
cases progress.

Complex question 
and answer types 
require careful 
analysis, synthesis 
of the data, and 
critical thinking.

Analytics help 
students identify 
weaknesses and 
detailed rationales 
provide real-time 
remediation.

Are you ready for the Next Gen NCLEX?



27

PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

Instructor 
 § Implementation Guide  

for Davis Advantage
 § PowerPoint Presentations
 § Test Bank & Image Bank

 § eBook
 § Davis Advantage

• Personalized Learning
• Clinical Judgment — NEW!
• Quizzing

Printed Text
1,224 pages | Hard cover | 2020

$184.95 (US)
ISBN: 978-0-8036-9411-8

Access Card
$164.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4009-1

Or purchase online access at FADavis.com

Davis Advantage for Pathophysiology
Introductory Concepts and Clinical Perspectives, 2nd Edition
Theresa Capriotti, DO, MSN, CRNP, RN

Davis Advantage for Pathophysiology is a complete, integrated solution that combines 
the power of a student-focused textbook with an interactive personalized learning, clinical 
judgment, and quizzing experience to ensure student success in class, clinical and practice.

TEXTBOOK
The text connects what students are learning to the real world in which they will 
practice… introducing them to the pathophysiologic processes of the conditions 
they’ll encounter in clinical settings. Organized by body systems, each chapter helps 
students understand the relationships between the underlying pathophysiology and 
patient assessment data, laboratory findings, and diagnostic testing results. Real-world 
perspectives bridge the gap between the science of disease and clinical patient care.

 § Full-color illustrations compare normal anatomy and physiology to pathophysiology.

 § X-rays, CT scans, MRIs, ultrasound pictures, nuclear studies, ECGs, pathology samples, 
anatomical diagrams, tables, figures, and algorithms illustrate key concepts.

 § “Making the Connections” boxes link symptoms, assessment finding, pathophysiologic 
mechanism, diagnostic test result, treatment, and nursing interventions.

 § “Clinical Concept” boxes explain how key concepts apply to clinical practice.

 § Flowcharts make it easy to follow pathophysiologic processes.

 § Content on pathophysiologic mechanisms on a molecular level and genetic concepts 
in relevant disorders help students to understand common disease processes, 
diagnostic tests, and treatments based on altering cell mechanisms.

DAVIS ADVANTAGE
Using a unique and proven approach across a Learn-Apply-Assess continuum, Davis 
Advantage engages students and helps them make the connections to key topics. 
Whether teaching in-person or online, this innovative solution aligns seamlessly with the 
textbook and equips instructors with actionable analytics to track students’ progress, 
remediate where needed, and facilitate an active learning environment.

NEW! Clinical Judgment is now included in the Davis Advantage platform to elevate 
students’ critical thinking and clinical reasoning, helping them to build the clinical 
judgment skills they need to practice safe and effective nursing care and to prepare  
for the Next Generation NCLEX® with confidence. See pages 4-5 to learn more about 
Davis Advantage.

CONTACT US   |   Hello@FADavis.com • www.FADavis.com/Patho

Learn more. Schedule a walkthrough. Request access.

“Students who completed topics before class scored 
16-24 points higher on assessments and every single 
student who completed all topics by the relevant 
test dates passed that test as well as the course as 
a whole!” 

—Jessica DelBove, PhD, Assistant Professor of Health Sciences, South University

LEARN MORE.  
See pages 4-5



Davis Cares
 Support for Educators

Visit our Davis Cares page for 
free access to resources that can 
help you address new challenges 
and drive student success.  
FADavis.com/Davis-Cares

We’re in  
this together

Tips for Distance Learning & 
Resources to Engage Students
Using Instructor Resources

 § Activities & Prompts
 § Instructor Guides
 § PowerPoint Presentations & Videos
 § Test Banks 

Using Online Programs
 § Davis Advantage
 § Davis Edge
 § Dosage Calc 360°

Webinars for Educators
Distance Learning Hub for  
Undergraduate Nursing

Our team is ready to consult with you on the best way to smoothly transition between 
virtual and in-person instruction. Let us know how we can help you and your students.

Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant today! 
Hello@FADavis.com  •  www.FADavis.com/Davis-Cares

28 



29

Now with  DAVIS ADVANTAGE!

Davis Advantage for Maternal-Child Nursing Care, 3rd Edition

FREE Online Women’s Health Companion
Meredith Scannell, PhD, MSN, MPH, CNM, CLC, SANE-A
Kristine Ruggiero, PhD, MSN, RN, CPNP-BC

The perfect balance of maternal and child nursing care!

Davis Advantage for Maternal-Child Nursing Care is a complete, integrated solution 
that combines the power of a student-focused textbook with an interactive person-
alized learning, clinical judgment, and quizzing experience to ensure student success 
in class, clinical and practice.

TEXTBOOK
A contemporary, student-focused approach 
Streamlined, redesigned, and revised by a new author team, you’ll find the right 
depth and breadth of coverage for today’s students. A unique emphasis on opti-
mizing outcomes, evidence-based practice, and research supports the goal of caring 
for women, families, and children, not only in traditional hospital settings, but also 
wherever they live, work, study, or play. 

 § REVISED & UPDATED! Reflecting the art and science of nursing practice today 
 § STREAMLINED & REDESIGNED! More relevant, student friendly and easier to teach 
 § An expertly designed, balanced presentation of evidence-based nursing care 

meets the needs of today’s students for both combination and separate courses 
(in-person or online) 

 § A thematic organization reflects the state-of-the-art in nursing today through 
`Holistic Care,’ `Critical Thinking,’ `Validating Practice,’ and `Tools of Care,’ each 
with special features to foster the development of the skills and clinical judgment 
integral to the delivery of quality nursing care. 

 § Bonus chapters online focusing on the role of the nurse in promoting women’s health

DAVIS ADVANTAGE
Using a unique and proven approach across a Learn-Apply-Assess continuum, Davis 
Advantage engages students and helps them make the connections to key topics. 
Whether teaching in-person or online, this innovative solution aligns seamlessly 
with the textbook and equips instructors with actionable analytics to track students’ 
progress, remediate where needed, and facilitate an active learning environment.

NEW! Clinical Judgment is now included in the Davis Advantage platform to elevate 
students’ critical thinking and clinical reasoning, helping them to build the clinical 
judgment skills they need to practice safe and effective nursing care and to prepare 
for the Next Generation NCLEX® with confidence. See pages 4-5 to learn more 
about Davis Advantage.

MATERNITY & PEDIATRICS

Resources on  
FADavis.com

 § eBook
 § Davis Advantage

• Personalized Learning
• Clinical Judgment — NEW!
• Quizzing

 § Additional Resources
Printed Text
About 1,104 pages | 546 illustrations
Soft cover | Fall 2021

$169.95 (US)
ISBN: 978-1-7196-4098-5

Access Card
$149.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4100-5

Or purchase online access at FADavis.com

NEW EDITION!

CONTACT US   |   Hello@FADavis.com  •  www.FADavis.com/MatPeds

Learn more. Schedule a walkthrough. Request access.



30 

MATERNITY & PEDIATRICS

AJN Book of the Year

Maternal-Newborn Nursing
The Critical Components of Nursing Care, 3rd Edition
Roberta Durham, RN, PhD  |  Linda Chapman, RN, PhD

A better way to learn maternal-newborn nursing!

Davis Advantage for Maternal-Newborn Nursing is a complete, integrated solution 
that combines the power of a student-focused textbook with an interactive personal-
ized learning, clinical judgment, and quizzing experience to ensure student success in 
class, clinical and practice.

TEXTBOOK
An easy-to-read, bulleted presentation provides the must-know information in 
diagrams, tables, clinical pathways, and concept maps to make complex concepts 
easier to master.

 § “Critical Component” boxes highlight essential information and ask students  
to assess their knowledge in clinical contexts.

 § “Safe and Effective Nursing” boxes summarize important safety concepts,  
such as understanding medications and patient education.

 § “Evidence-Based Practice” boxes (EBP) focus on research-based care.

 § “Case Studies” ask students to apply their knowledge to real-life situations  
and concerns.

DAVIS ADVANTAGE
Using a unique and proven approach across a Learn-Apply-Assess continuum, Davis 
Advantage engages students and helps them make the connections to key topics. 
Whether teaching in-person or online, this innovative solution aligns seamlessly 
with the textbook and equips instructors with actionable analytics to track students’ 
progress, remediate where needed, and facilitate an active learning environment.

NEW! Clinical Judgment is now included in the Davis Advantage platform to elevate 
students’ critical thinking and clinical reasoning, helping them to build the clinical 
judgment skills they need to practice safe and effective nursing care and to prepare 
for the Next Generation NCLEX® with confidence. See pages 4-5 to learn more about 
Davis Advantage.

Instructor 
 § Test Bank & Image Bank
 § PowerPoint Presentations
 § Active Classroom Instructor’s Guide
 § Implementation Guide

Now with  DAVIS ADVANTAGE!

 § eBook
 § Davis Advantage

• Personalized Learning
• Clinical Judgment — NEW!
• Quizzing

 § Additional Resources
Printed Text
696 pages | 300 illustrations 
Soft cover | 2019 

$114.95 (US)
ISBN: 978-0-8036-6654-2 

Access Card
$94.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7657-2 

Or purchase online access at FADavis.com

CONTACT US   |   Hello@FADavis.com  •  www.FADavis.com/MatPeds

Learn more. Schedule a walkthrough. Request access.

“Davis Advantage is a very good product. 
Actually one of the best I have used in my 
12 years in higher education.” 

—Jen Atteberry, Instructor, St. Cloud State University

LEARN MORE.  
See pages 4-5



31

AJN Book of the Year

Pediatric Nursing
The Critical Components of Nursing Care, 2nd Edition
Kathryn Rudd, DNP, RN, C-NIC, C-NPT  |  Diane M. Kocisko, MSN, RN, CPN

A better way to learn pediatric nursing!
Davis Advantage for Pediatric Nursing is a complete, integrated solution that 
combines the power of a student-focused textbook with an interactive personalized 
learning, clinical judgment, and quizzing experience to ensure student success in 
class, clinical and practice.

TEXTBOOK
A straightforward, need-to-know approach, with student-friendly features focuses 
on delivering the critical content to today’s learners. A visually engaging design that 
features bulleted content, diagrams, and tables makes it easy to understand. 

 § “Critical Component” boxes highlight essential information and ask students  
to assess their knowledge in clinical contexts.

 § “Safe and Effective Nursing” boxes summarize important safety concepts,  
such as understanding medications and patient education.

 § “Evidence-Based Practice” boxes (EBP) focus on research-based care.

 § “Case Studies” ask students to apply their knowledge to the real-life situations  
and concerns.

DAVIS ADVANTAGE
Using a unique and proven approach across a Learn-Apply-Assess continuum, Davis 
Advantage engages students and helps them make the connections to key topics. 
Whether teaching in-person or online, this innovative solution aligns seamlessly 
with the textbook and equips instructors with actionable analytics to track students’ 
progress, remediate where needed, and facilitate an active learning environment.

NEW! Clinical Judgment is now included in the Davis Advantage platform to elevate 
students’ critical thinking and clinical reasoning, helping them to build the clinical 
judgment skills they need to practice safe and effective nursing care and to prepare 
for the Next Generation NCLEX® with confidence. See pages 4-5 to learn more 
about Davis Advantage.

Instructor 
 § Test Bank
 § Image Bank
 § PowerPoint Presentations
 § Active Classroom Instructor’s Guide
 § Implementation Guide

Now with  DAVIS ADVANTAGE!

MATERNITY & PEDIATRICS

 § eBook
 § Davis Advantage

• Personalized Learning
• Clinical Judgment — NEW!
• Quizzing

 § Additional Resources
Printed Text
624 pages | 312 illustrations 
Soft cover | 2019

$114.95 (US)
ISBN: 978-0-8036-6653-5 

Access Card
$94.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7655-8 

Or purchase online access at FADavis.com

CONTACT US   |   Hello@FADavis.com  •  www.FADavis.com/MatPeds

Learn more. Schedule a walkthrough. Request access.

DID YOU KNOW?
94% of students using Davis Advantage said it improved their scores.

LEARN MORE.  
See pages 4-5



32 

AJN Book of the Year

Maternal and Newborn Success
NCLEX®-Style Q&A, 4th Edition 
Nancy Irland, DNP, MSN, CNM (ret) 

A Volume in Davis’s Success Series!
 § Course review
 § NCLEX®-style Q&A

Assure your students’ mastery of maternal and newborn nursing knowledge while honing their 
critical-thinking and test-taking skills. 

Over 1,160 NCLEX®-style questions reflect the latest test plan, including the more difficult SATA 
format. Rationales for correct and incorrect responses as well as test-taking tips help them to 
critically analyze the question types. Together, with a comprehensive exam at the end of the book, 
they provide the practice they need to build your confidence for course exams and the NCLEX.

 § FREE, 30-day trial for Davis Edge NCLEX-RN® (with purchase of new print book,) featuring 
10,000+ challenging questions, proven test-taking strategies, and simulated NCLEX exams 

 § REVIEWED & UPDATED! The latest advances in maternal-newborn nursing practice and the 
latest NCLEX-RN® test plan

 § NEW! Examples of questions that focus on clinical judgment, as well as information on Next 
Generation NCLEX 

 § EXPANDED! More alternative-format questions

MATERNITY & PEDIATRICS

Resources on  
FADavis.com

About 576 pages 
106 illustrations | Soft cover 
Fall 2021

$55.95 (US)
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4306-1

A complete solution across the curriculum that engages  
students & prepares them for the Next Gen NCLEX®

Davis Advantage’s Personalized Learning, Clinical Judgment and Quizzing takes your students across the 
curriculum with an all-new approach to nursing education that provides all of the resources you need to 
create an active learning environment for in-class, online, or hybrid courses. 

 § Fundamentals 

 § Medical-Surgical

 § Pathophysiology

Learn more  |  Schedule a walkthrough  |  Request access
Contact us today at Hello@FADavis.com or visit www.FADavis.com/DavisAdvantage

 § Psychiatric Mental Health

 § Pediatrics

 § Maternal-Newborn

NEW EDITION!

NEW
!



33Questions? Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant at Hello@FADavis.com

Pediatric Success
NCLEX-Style Q&A Review,  
4th Edition
Beth Richardson, PhD, RN, CPNP, FAANP

A Volume in Davis’s  
Q&A Success Series!
 § Course review
 § NCLEX®-style Q&A

Assure your students mastery of pediatric nursing knowledge 
while improving their critical-thinking and test-taking skills. 

Over 950 NCLEX®-style questions reflect the latest test plan, in-
cluding the more difficult SATA format. Rationales for correct and 
incorrect responses as well as test-taking tips help them to critical-
ly analyze the question types. Together, with a comprehensive 
exam at the end of the book, they provide the practice they need 
to build your confidence for course exams and the NCLEX®. 

 § FREE, 30-day trial for Davis Edge NCLEX-RN® (with purchase 
of new print book,) featuring 10,000+ challenging questions, 
proven test-taking strategies, and simulated NCLEX exams 

 § REVIEWED & UPDATED! The latest advances in pediatric 
nursing practice and the latest NCLEX-RN® test plan

 § NEW! Examples of questions that focus on clinical judgment, 
as well as information on Next Generation NCLEX® 

 § EXPANDED! More alternative-format questions

352 pages | Soft cover | Fall 2021

$39.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4449-5

Maternal-Newborn
Davis Essential Nursing Content  
+ Practice Questions
Sheila Whitworth, DNP, RN
Taralyn McMullan, DNP, RN, CNS-BC

 § Content review
 § Case studies
 § NCLEX®-style Q&A

Succinct reviews in outline format focus on must-know  
information, while case studies and NCLEX®-style questions 
develop students’ ability to apply their knowledge. They’ll  
also find rationales for correct and incorrect responses for  
every question.

 § Outlines of must-know course content

 § The text features 500 questions, including a 100-question exam.

 § Online features all 500 questions from the text, plus two, 
75-question exams.

528 pages | 50 illustrations | Soft cover | 2017

$42.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-4425-0

OB/GYN Peds Notes
Nurse’s Clinical Pocket Guide, 
4th Edition
Brenda Walters Holloway, FNP-BC, DNSc
Cheryl Moredich, DNP, RN, WHNP-BC

Must-have information—on the go! Here’s the essential  
clinical information your students need to care for obstetric,  
gynecological, newborn, and pediatric patients in any setting.  
The 4th Edition of this popular pocket guide has been thoroughly  
revised and updated to reflect nursing practice today.

About 290 pages | Soft cover, spiral binding | Fall 2021

About $39.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4274-3

MATERNITY & PEDIATRICS

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Peds Notes 
Nurse’s Clinical Pocket Guide,  
2nd Edition
Luanne Linnard-Palmer RN, MSN, CPN, EdD

A one-stop source for class, clinical, and 
practice! This pocket-sized, quick reference 
is sure to become the #1 pediatric resource 
for your students. They’ll find all of the 
information they need to deliver safe,
effective care for children based on their

age, size, developmental level, and unique pathologies. Write-on, 
wipe-off, reusable pages make it easy to take notes in any setting!

320 pages | Soft cover, spiral binding | 2019

$38.95 (US)
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7594-0

NEW EDITION!

NEW EDITION!



Davis Advantage for Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing,
10th Edition
Karyn I. Morgan, RN, MSN, APRN-CNS  |  Mary C. Townsend, DSN, PMHCNS-BC

Davis Advantage for Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing is a complete, integrated 
solution that combines the power of a student-focused textbook with an interactive 
personalized learning, clinical judgment, and quizzing experience to ensure student 
success in class, clinical and practice.

TEXTBOOK
Designed to be used in longer psychiatric mental health nursing courses, this text 
provides students with a comprehensive grounding in therapeutic approaches as well 
as must-know DSM-5 disorders and nursing interventions.

 § Updated & Revised! All content thoroughly reviewed, revised and updated to 
incorporate the new knowledge in the field and the practice of mental health 
nursing today.

 § New Chapter! Caring for Patients with Mental Illness and Substance Use 
Disorders in General Practice Settings 

 § Revised Chapter! Cultural and Spiritual Concepts Relevant to Psychiatric Mental 
Health Nursing

 § New & Expanded Content! Trauma-informed care, suicide prevention, and the 
opioid epidemic

DAVIS ADVANTAGE
Using a unique and proven approach across a Learn-Apply-Assess continuum, Davis 
Advantage engages students and helps them make the connections to key topics. 
Whether teaching in-person or online, this innovative solution aligns seamlessly 
with the textbook and equips instructors with actionable analytics to track students’ 
progress, remediate where needed, and facilitate an active learning environment.

NEW! Clinical Judgment is now included in the Davis Advantage platform to elevate 
students’ critical thinking and clinical reasoning, helping them to build the clinical 
judgment skills they need to practice safe and effective nursing care and to prepare 
for the Next Generation NCLEX® with confidence. See pages 4-5 to learn more 
about Davis Advantage.

34 

PSYCHIATRIC MENTAL HEALTH

Now with  DAVIS ADVANTAGE!

Instructors
 § Test Bank
 § Implementation Guide
 § PowerPoint Presentations
 § Clinicals Toolkit
 § Bonus Chapters

 § eBook
 § Davis Advantage

• Personalized Learning
• Clinical Judgment — NEW!
• Quizzing

 § Additional Resources
Printed Text
936 pages | 80 illustrations 
Soft cover | 2021

$129.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-9967-0

Access Card
$109.95 (US) 
ISBN-13:978-1-7196-4190-6

Or purchase online access at FADavis.com

CONTACT US   |   Hello@FADavis.com  •  www.FADavis.com/Psych

Learn more. Schedule a walkthrough. Request access.

“I love the mini-lecture videos and activities. 
These are unique and excellent for different 
learning styles. Many students learn by 
watching and hearing vs. reading along so 
this is a definite benefit.” 

—Tara P., Bemidji State University

LEARN MORE.  
See pages 4-5



PSYCHIATRIC MENTAL HEALTH

35

Essentials of Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing
Concepts of Care in Evidence-Based Practice, 8th Edition
Karyn I. Morgan, RN, MSN, APRN-CNS  |  Mary C. Townsend, DSN, PMHCNS-BC

Davis Advantage for Essentials of Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing is a complete, 
integrated solution that combines the power of a student-focused textbook with an 
interactive personalized learning, clinical judgment, and quizzing experience to ensure 
student success in class, clinical and practice.

TEXTBOOK
Whether it’s an entire course on psychiatric nursing or integrating these principles  
into an existing course, this is the text that’s concise, engaging and informative. It offers 
a holistic approach to mental health nursing that explores nursing diagnoses for both 
physiological and psychological disorders and focuses on practical application.

 § Increased coverage of trauma-informed care, suicide prevention, and the  
opioid epidemic

 § “Real People, Real Stories,” interviews with patients that model effective therapeutic 
communication skills and bring the client’s voice into the therapeutic picture

 § Emphasis on holistic nursing to emphasize the physical, spiritual, and cultural 
aspects of psychiatric/mental health nursing

 § Concept map care plans for all major psychiatric diagnoses

 § Care plans for clients with DSM-5 diagnoses featuring interventions and rationales 
for commonly observed nursing diagnoses

DAVIS ADVANTAGE
Using a unique and proven approach across a Learn-Apply-Assess continuum, Davis 
Advantage engages students and helps them make the connections to key topics. 
Whether teaching in-person or online, this innovative solution aligns seamlessly 
with the textbook and equips instructors with actionable analytics to track students’ 
progress, remediate where needed, and facilitate an active learning environment.

NEW! Clinical Judgment is now included in the Davis Advantage platform to elevate 
students’ critical thinking and clinical reasoning, helping them to build the clinical 
judgment skills they need to practice safe and effective nursing care and to prepare 
for the Next Generation NCLEX® with confidence. See pages 4-5 to learn more about 
Davis Advantage.

Now with  DAVIS ADVANTAGE!

Instructor 
 § Test Bank & Image Bank
 § PowerPoint Presentations
 § Active Classroom Instructor’s Guide
 § Implementation Guide
 § Case Studies, Learning Activities, & 

Homework Questions with Answers
 § Clinicals Toolkit
 § Bonus Chapters

 § eBook
 § Davis Advantage

• Personalized Learning
• Clinical Judgment — NEW!
• Edge Quizzing

 § Additional Resources
Printed Text
888 pages | 60 illustrations 
Soft cover | 2020

$114.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7678-7

Access Card
$94.95 (US) 
ISBN-13:978-0-8036-7680-0

Or purchase online access at FADavis.com

DID YOU KNOW?
98% of students said Davis Advantage helped them make the connections.

LEARN MORE.  
See pages 4-5

CONTACT US   |   Hello@FADavis.com  •  www.FADavis.com/Psych

Learn more. Schedule a walkthrough. Request access.



36 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

Pocket Guide to  
Psychiatric Nursing,
11th Edition
Karyn I. Morgan, RN, MSN, CNS
Mary C. Townsend, DSN, PMHCNS-BC

2 Books in 1! 
1.  Practical diagnoses to create care plans.
2.  Up-to-date coverage of psychotropic medications.

Help your students confidently develop practical, individual  
care plans in any healthcare setting.

The first half provides the diagnostic information needed to  
create a care plan; the second half covers the safe prescription  
and administration of psychotropic medications.

 § UPDATED! Coverage of psychiatric disorders reflects  
the taxonomy and diagnostic criteria of the DSM-5.

 § EXPANDED & UPDATED! Section on psychotropic  
medications includes the addition of medications available 
since the last edition and the deletion of those discontinued.

 § UPDATED! Nursing diagnoses current with the  
NANDA-I 2018-2020.

752 pages | Soft cover | 2021

$51.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-9995-3

AJN Book of the Year

Psych Notes
Clinical Pocket Guide, 6th Edition
Darlene D. Pedersen, MSN, APRN, PMHCNS

Perfect…in class, in clinical, and in any practice setting!

This handy guide delivers quick access to need-to-know infor-
mation on DSM-5 disorders and treatments, psychotropic drugs, 
documentation, and patient education. No other resource 
delivers as much information in a format that’s as easy to read, 
easy to access, and fits in your pocket.

 § NEW! Content on PTSD, pandemics, COVID-19 and its impact 
on mental health

 § General mental status assessments and exams, with focused 
assessments for adult and geriatric populations

 § Basic behavioral theories at a glance, and key aspects of  
psychiatric and crisis interventions

 § Client/family education tables, tips and strategies, as well as 
cultural considerations

 § Reusable mental health history, multiaxial assessment, CAGE, 
and many other assessment tools

 § HIPAA-compliant, write-on/wipe-off pages 

About 258 pages | 5 illustrations | Soft cover, spiral bound | Summer 2021

About $39.95 (US)
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4545-4

PSYCHIATRIC MENTAL HEALTH

Pocket Psych Drugs
Point-of-Care Clinical Guide, 2nd Edition
Darlene D. Pedersen, MSN, APRN, PMHCNS

Crucial, on-the-go drug information!
From alprazolam to zolpidem—this handy guide delivers quick access to the important pharmacologic 
content for 80 psychotropic drugs. Organized by generic name, each monograph covers indications 
(including off-label use) pharmacokinetics, dosages, adverse reactions, and drug interactions, including 
herbal and food interactions.

234 pages | Soft cover, spiral bound | 2018

$39.95 (US)
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7578-0

NEW EDITION!



37

PSYCHIATRIC MENTAL HEALTH

AJN Book of the Year

Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing Success
A Q&A Review Applying Critical Thinking to Test-Taking, 4th Edition
Cathy Melfi Curtis, MSN, RN-BC  |  Audra Baker, RN, PMHNP, APRN, ANCC

A Volume in Davis’s Success Series!
n  Course review   n  NCLEX®-style Q&A

Ensure your students’ mastery of psychiatric mental health nursing knowledge while honing 
their critical-thinking and test-taking skills. 

Over 750 multiple-choice and alternate-format questions, organized by specific disorders, 
make a difficult subject more manageable. Rationales for both correct and incorrect responses 
as well as test-taking tips help students to critically analyze the question types. Plus, two, 
75-question exams online assess overall progress.

 § New! FREE 30-day access to Davis Edge NCLEX-RN® with 10,000+ questions 

 § New! All-new medication questions

 § New! Approximately 25-30% alternate-format questions, including SATA, fill-in-the-blank, 
ordered response, chart/exhibit, and graphic

 § New! Examples of new Clinical Judgment-Based Questions

 § 100-question comprehensive exam at the end of the book 

Resources on  
FADavis.com

416 pages | Illustrated 
Soft cover | 2021

$55.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4061-9

“I truly think all of these ‘Success Q&A’ books are essential 
study tools for me and my nursing school family.”

— Kris Ambroon

SUCCESS SERIES
Davis’s

NCLEX®-Style Q&A Review  |  Exam prep



38 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

Essentials of Nursing Leadership and Management,  
7th Edition
Sally A. Weiss, EdD, APRN, FNP-C, CNE, ANEF
Ruth M. Tappen, EdD, RN, FAAN
Karen A. Grimley, PhD, MBA, RN, NEA-BC, FACHE

Two books in one—Issues and trends plus leadership and management.

Prepare students to meet the challenges they’ll face as professionals in today’s changing 
healthcare environment. They’ll explore their future responsibilities as leaders and managers 
and the workplace issues and trends that they’ll encounter in practice.

 § NEW, UPDATED & REVISED! Reflecting the current health care  
environment, safety initiatives, and changes in nursing practice

 § NEW CHAPTERS! Nursing Profession and Advancing Your Career

 § NEW! Coverage of delegation and prioritization, disaster preparedness, inadvertent  
problems related to social media, accountability and the culture of safety

 § NEW! NCLEX®-style review questions at the end of each chapter with answers and  
rationales in the appendix

 § NEW & EXPANDED! Case studies outlining the thought process in coming to a decision

LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT

360 pages | Soft cover
2019

$59.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6953-6

COMPLETE  
YOUR COURSETaber’s 24

2,752 Pages 
852 Illustrations | Soft Cover
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4285-9  |  $54.95(US)

Ask your F. A. Davis Educational Consultant  
about pricing and packaging opportunities.

Email Hello@FADavis.com or Visit www.FADavis.com

Tabers.com

Better than Google!
“I could have googled a lot of the terms instead of buying this, but I really like 
having a physical reference material. It is better than google because you don’t 
pull up 14 different things with similar names ONLY the medical definition.”

—R.M.C.

Trusted definitions your students can rely on.
75,000+ terms put the language of health care at your students’ 
fingertips in class and clinical.

Resources on  
FADavis.com



39Questions? Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant at Hello@FADavis.com

LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT

Nursing Leadership  
and Management  
for Patient Safety  
and Quality Care,
2nd Edition
Elizabeth Murray, PhD, RN, CNE

Take an evidence-based approach.

Teach your students the skills they need to lead and succeed  
in the dynamic healthcare environments in which they will  
practice. From leadership and management theories through 
their application, they’ll develop the core competencies needed 
to provide safe and effective nursing care to their patients.

Prepares nurses to be leaders at all levels...

 § NEW, UPDATED & EXPANDED! Content reflecting the 
evolution of nursing leadership and management  

 § NEW! Tables that highlight how the chapter content correlates  
with core competencies, including the NEW AACN Essentials 
Level One Core Sub-Competencies, ANA Code of Ethics, and 
Standards of Practice or Specialty Standards of Practice 

 § NEW! 10 NCLEX-style questions at the end of each chapter 
with rationales in an appendix

 § NEW & EXPANDED! Coverage of reporting incidents,  
clinical reasoning and judgment, communication and 
judgment hierarchy, quality improvement tools, leveraging 
diversity, security plans and disaster management,  
health care and hospital- and unit-based finances, and 
professional socialization 

 § Covers quality care initiatives and core competencies,  
including those from the National Academy of Medicine 
(formerly the Institute of Medicine [IOM]), Quality and Safety 
Education for Nurses (QSEN), and the NEW American  
Association of Colleges of Nursing (AACN) Essentials, which 
form the foundation of the content

 § The essentials of critical thinking, decision making and  
problem solving, including concepts such as SWOT, 2x2  
matrix, root-cause analysis, plan-do-study-act, and failure 
mode and effects analysis

 § Managing conflict, managing teams and personnel, change 
theory, and budgeting

About 528 pages l 27 illustrations l Soft cover l Fall 2021

About $72.95 (US)
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4179-1

The New  
Leadership Challenge
 Creating The Future of  
Nursing, 6th Edition
Sheila C. Grossman,  
PhD, FNP-BC, APRN, FAAN
Theresa M. Valiga, EdD, RN,  
CNE, ANEF, FAAN

Prepare your students to lead.
An easy-to-read, interactive approach helps students identify the 
characteristics of leaders and followers and illustrates not only 
how, but also when to use the qualities associated with each to 
achieve professional and personal success.

Show them how to affect positive change… 
for themselves and others.

 § NEW! Content on complexity theory, chaos theory, leading 
the workforce as a nurse leader, building capability and 
capacity, creative leadership, digitalization, genomics, and 
climate change

 § EXPANDED! Coverage of communication skills, dealing as a 
leader with difficult people, improving assertiveness, and new 
challenges, including generation diversity and social media

 § A balanced presentation of theory and real-world  
case studies from clinical practice and education  
plus critical-thinking exercises

 § A focus on personal leadership development, as well as  
the distinction between leadership and management

 § Classic and contemporary leadership theories

352 pages | 20 illustrations | Soft cover | 2021

$61.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4041-1

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Resources on  
FADavis.com

NEW EDITION!



40 

Nursing Theories and Nursing Practice, 5th Edition
Marlaine C. Smith, PhD, RN, AHN-BC, FAAN

Introduce your students to theories that are the foundation of nursing today.

For each theory, students find an introduction to the theorist, a description of the theory’s 
role as a model for nursing practice, and an examination of its application in clinical 
practice to illuminate the interrelationship between nursing theories and nursing care.

 § New Chapters! Adeline Falk-Rafael’s Theory of Critical Caring and Katie Eriksson’s 
Theory of Caritative

 § Covers the middle range theories and practice models that define the best outcomes 
and link theory to clinical practice

 § Chapters written by the original theorists, scholars, and nurses experienced in use of 
the theory in their practice

RESEARCH, THEORY & EVIDENCE-BASED PRACTICE

Resources on  
FADavis.com

576 pages | 90 illustrations 
Soft cover | 2020

$79.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7991-7

Prepare your students  
to be effective nurses

OVER 
144,000 
STUDENTS HAVE USED 
DAVIS ADVANTAGE

94% 95% 96%
of students said Davis Advantage 

reinforced concepts they didn’t 
understand at first 

of students said Davis  
Advantage enriched their 

learning experience 

of students said Davis  
Advantage is easy to use* 

See what students are saying...

Visit www.FADavis.com/DavisAdvantage to learn more!
* Based on 2021 

user survey



Make school 
more affordable  
for your students.
Ask your Educational Consultant 
about money-saving packages 
and promotions.

41

Introduction to  
Evidence-Based Practice 
A Practical Guide for Nursing,  
2nd Edition
Lisa Hopp, PhD, RN, FAAN
Leslie Rittenmeyer, PsyD, RN, CNE

Perfect for a stand-alone, evidence-based 
course or for integrating throughout the 
curriculum! This practical, step-by-step 
approach develops the critical-thinking 
and decision-making skills your students 
need to understand the theory of evidence- 
based nursing and apply it in practice.

 § Expanded! Content on nursing leadership from the 
executive’s perspective, shared decision-making, and the 
intersection of quality improvement with EBP 

 § New! Questions to accompany the chapter opening “Clinical 
Story” case studies

 § A unique, global perspective that emphasizes  
the use of models and theories

 § Guidance on how to implement the evidence-based  
process into practice

 § Clinical vignettes depicting how to incorporate the qualitative  
and quantitative aspects of evidence into practice

400 pages | 35 illustrations | Soft cover | 2021

$64.95 (US)  
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6663-4

AJN Book of the Year

Reading, Understanding, 
and Applying Nursing  
Research, 6th Edition
James A. Fain, PhD, RN, BC-ADM, FAAN

 § What is the evidence? 
 § How do you find it? 
 § How do you evaluate it?

Show your students how to integrate today’s best scientific  
knowledge into their clinical decision-making. Step by step,  
they’ll learn to effectively evaluate and apply nursing research  
and to understand its potential impact on the quality of their 
patient care.

 § New Chapter! Differentiating Among Research, Evidence-Based 
Practice, and Quality Improvement Projects

 § Updated! “Research Excerpts” to reflect the most recent 
evidence-based practice.

 § Covers all the steps of the research process for  
specific disciplines.

 § Develops the skills to evaluate problem and purpose  
statements critically and analyze the parts of a study to  
determine the validity of the findings.

 § Discusses the specific statistical procedures used to answer 
various research questions and/or hypotheses.

360 pages | Soft cover | 2021

$74.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4182-1

RESEARCH, THEORY & EVIDENCE-BASED PRACTICE

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Resources on  
FADavis.com



42 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

Transcultural Caring Dynamics in Nursing and Health Care,
2nd Edition
Marilyn A. Ray, RN, PhD, CTN-A, FAAN

Take a dynamic approach to the study of culture and health care relationships. 

Show your students how cultures influence one another through inter-cultural relationships,  
technology, globalization, and mass communication, and how these influences directly shape  
our cultural identities in today’s world.

They’ll learn how to go beyond common stereotypes using a framework that integrates theory, 
practice, and evidence of transcultural caring to positively impact the nurse-patient relationship 
and the decision-making process.

 § Explores transcultural caring dynamics • ethical principles • transcultural context • universal 
sources • and developing a personal, cultural, and decision-making foundation

 § Offers transcultural tools for caring dynamics assessment • culture-value conflict assessment 
• spiritual-ethical communicative caring • caring choice • and communicative interaction

 § Uses self-awareness tools to help students understand their personal beliefs and how those 
beliefs influence their assessments of and care planning for patients

 § Illustrates concepts with 25 case studies, real-life stories of transcultural caring experiences, 
written by practitioners from around the world, followed by learning activities that reinforce 
mastery of the techniques of transcultural assessment and caring

CULTURE

Resources on  
FADavis.com

472 pages | 56 illustrations  
Soft cover | 2016

$39.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7754-8

BOOST STUDENT CONFIDENCE

CLASS  |  CLINICAL  |  PRACTICE

Davis’s Notes for Nurses



43

FAMILY & COMMUNITY/PUBLIC HEALTH

AJN Book of the Year

Family Health  
Care Nursing
Theory, Practice, & Research,  
7th Edition
Melissa Robinson, PhD, RN
Deborah Padgett Coehlo, PhD, 
C-PNP, PMHS, CFLE
Paul Smith, PhD, RN, CCRN, CNE

Prepares students for the real world of family nursing care.

Explore family nursing the way it’s practiced today—with a  
theory-guided, evidence-based approach to care throughout the 
family life cycle that responds to the needs of families and adapts 
to the changing dynamics of the health care system. From health 
promotion to end of life, a streamlined organization parallels the 
trajectory of illness, incorporating caring for the family along this 
continuum of care across clinical specialties.

 § UPDATED, REVISED & EXPANDED! Reflecting science and 
practice today

 § NEW! Case study with reflective questions in every chapter, 
accompanied by ecomaps and genograms

 § NEW! NCLEX-style questions strengthen critical-thinking and 
clinical judgment skills related to family nursing

 § NEW CHAPTERS! Environmental Health and Families, and 
Relational Nursing and Family Nursing in Canada, previously 
online only, now in the text

 § NEW & ENHANCED! Coverage of ethics, family health  
in relation to community health, social determinants of 
health (SDOH), concepts addressing environmental risks  
and vulnerability, effects of climate change, and access to 
high quality food. 

About 625 pages | 117 illustrations | Soft cover | Early 2022

About $72.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4296-5

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Public/Community 
Health and  
Nursing Practice 
Caring for Populations,  
2nd Edition 
Christine L. Savage PhD, RN,  
CARN, FAAN

A unique problem-solving, case-based approach.
Problem-based learning exercises are integrated throughout
the text and online to develop the knowledge and skills  
students need to apply public health principles across a variety 
of healthcare settings, special populations, and scenarios.

 § NEW! Simulations added online to help students gain  
exposure to various community and public health scenarios

 § NEW! “Cultural Consideration” boxes throughout the text 
and culture content introduced in Chapter One

 § NEW! “Cellular to Global” boxes integrate global health 
content and impact on health care

 § Three case studies for every chapter including “Solving the 
Mystery” and “Applying Public Health Science Case Studies”

 § Coverage of public health nursing competencies and roles

 § Call-out boxes that highlight the Healthy People 2020  
initiative and evidence-based practice

Instructors
 § eBook
 § Simulations
 § Instructors Guide
 § Test Bank
 § PowerPoint Presentations
 § Quality and Safety Education for Nurses (QSEN) Crosswalk
 § QUAD Council Competencies

Students
 § Simulations
 § Quiz Bank 
 § Student Guide to Problem-Based Learning

648 pages | Soft cover | 2020

$117.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7711-1

To view the complete Table of Contents 
for any of our products visit FADavis.com.

Table of Contents

NEW EDITION!

AVAILABLE NOW!
Family Health Care Nursing, 6th Edition

$69.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6166-0



44 Request your eBook! Visit www.FADavis.com to request your complimentary eBook.

FAMILY & COMMUNITY/PUBLIC HEALTH

Wright & Leahey’s Nurses and Families
A Guide to Family Assessment and Intervention,  
7th Edition

Zahra Shajani, RN, EdD(c), MPH CCHN(c)
Diane Snell, MN, RN

The ideal “how-to” resource.

Show your students how to put the Calgary Family Assessment and Intervention Models to 
work to assess families effectively and know when and how to intervene to reduce suffering 
and promote health. They’ll find innovative ideas, helpful tools, and real-world examples as 
well as practical guidelines for family interviewing.

 § New Chapter! Putting It All Together

 § Case scenarios with reflective guided questions that use the nursing process to illustrate 
the connections between the Calgary Family Assessment and Intervention Models

 § End-of-chapter critical-thinking and review questions 

 § Coverage of how advanced technology is impacting families, genetics, terrorism,  
obesity, ethics, spirituality, intergenerational adoption, infertility, and diversity.

 § Clinical examples of diversity issues such as ethnicity, race, culture, sexual  
orientation, gender, and socioeconomic class

Tips  |  Techniques  |  Strategies  |  Tools 

 TO MAKE TEACHING EASIER

20% OFF  
+ FREE SHIPPING

PROMO CODE: 

DAVIS20
Visit FADavis.com

Promotion subject to change without notice.  
Valid for purchases from FADavis.com by individuals in the U.S. only.

BE INSPIRED

Resources on  
FADavis.com

400 pages | 40 illustrations 
Soft cover | 2019

$49.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6962-8



45Questions? Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant at Hello@FADavis.com

Davis’s Q&A Review  
for NCLEX-RN®, 3rd Edition  
+ Davis Edge NCLEX-RN®
Kathleen A. Ohman, EdD, MS, RN

The best NCLEX-prep on the market—12,500 questions in all!

When your students purchase Davis’s Q&A Review for the NCLEX-RN® Examination, 
3rd Edition, they receive FREE access to Davis Edge NCLEX-RN® for a full-year. No other  
single NCLEX product offers this much value. 

The book and online Q&A review platform integrate seamlessly into your classes and 
across your curriculum. They offer a rich, responsive learning experience for testing,  
assessment, and remediation.

The book and NCLEX-RN® work together to put your students on the road to exam 
success based on the latest test plan, including brand-new Clinical Judgment 
Questions! They’ll have 12,500 questions in all—2,500 in the book and 10,000 online.

Turn to the book for...

 § An overview of the latest test plan

 § 2,500 questions, including select-all-that-apply (SATA), and test-taking strategies,  
and the new, Clinical Judgment questions

 § Comprehensive rationales for correct and incorrect responses that explain  
why a question was answered correctly or incorrectly

Turn to Davis Edge NCLEX-RN® for… 

 ¡ 10,000 questions, 25% in alternate formats like select-all-that-apply (SATA)  
and prioritization

 ¡ Comprehensive exams that simulate the NCLEX-RN®with questions based  
on the latest test plan

 ¡ Immediate feedback to identify strengths and weaknesses

Text + 1-year access to Davis Edge NCLEX-RN®
984 pages | 450 illustrations | Soft cover | 2019

$69.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-8985-5

NCLEX® REVIEW

Davis Edge NCLEX-RN®
2-Year Access Card
$99.95 (US)
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-5935-3 

3-Year Access Card
$134.95 (US)
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-5945-2

4-Year Access Card
$154.95 (US)
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-5946-9

Or purchase online access at FADavis.com

“[Davis Edge] contained exactly 
what I was looking for in an 
online NCLEX® prep program:  
intuitive navigation, practice 
questions that challenged me 
to think critically, concise  
rationales, and most importantly, 
the ability to identify, focus on, 
and improve my weakest areas.”

    —Amy Weber,  
Montgomery County Community College 

FEATURING DAVIS EDGE!

Ask about custom packages and promotions.

Money-Saving Packages
Make school more affordable 
for your students!

Resources on  
FADavis.com



46 

NCLEX® REVIEW

Prioritization &  
Clinical Judgment  
for NCLEX-RN®, 
2nd Edition
Christi Doherty, DNP, MSN,  
RNC-OB, CNE

Ensure your students master the critical-thinking and test-taking 
skills needed to excel on the clinical judgment, prioritization, 
and delegation questions on the NCLEX-RN®. Over 1,000 questions  
in the text and online focus on clinical judgment, management 
decisions, setting priorities for client care, and delegating tasks.

In the first section, students will find individual and multiple client  
care-focused scenario questions organized by disease process 
with rationales and test-taking hints. The second section features 
clinical case scenarios with open-ended, NCLEX-style questions. 
The third section is a comprehensive, 100-question exam.

 § NEW! FREE, 30-day access to Davis Edge NCLEX-RN® with 
10,000 questions included with purchase of new print book.

 § UNIQUE! Clinical case study scenarios with NCLEX style 
questions covering medical-surgical, gerontological, home 
health, hospice, mental health, pediatric, and women’s health

 § 1,000+ questions throughout the text reflecting the 
latest NCLEX-RN® format—including a 100-question 
comprehensive exam

 § Approximately 50% alternate-format questions, including 
the new, Clinical Judgment-Based Questions, SATA, Fill-in-
the-Blank, Ordered Response, Chart/Exhibit, and Graphic

 § Rationales for both correct and incorrect responses to 
enhance understanding 

504 pages | Soft cover | 2020

$45.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-9723-2

A Davis’s Notes Title! 

NCLEX-RN® Notes
Content Review & Exam Prep,  
3rd Edition
Barbara A. Vitale, RN, MA

Content review plus Q&A. 

Here are the tips, strategies, techniques, and  
OB, Peds, Psych, and Med-Surg content 
students need to study for the NCLEX-RN®
exam—all in one pocket-sized resource. 
They’ll review all major content areas, while 
honing their test-taking techniques.

 § Includes DSM 5 content

 § Adds a concept category to all questions

 § Uses current NCLEX® nomenclature

 § Offers 850 additional questions online with rationales for correct 
and incorrect answers, including more alternate-format questions

332 pages | Soft cover, spiral binding | 2017

$39.95 (US)  
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6045-8

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Prepare your students to make 
real-world decisions and succeed 
on the Next Gen NCLEX®

LEARN MORE... See pages 4-5

 § What types of decisions will I need to make?
 § What types of data are important?
 § How should I be thinking/prioritizing?

Next Gen NCLEX®-Style  
Cases & Questions



47

Nursing Now
Today’s Issues, Tomorrow’s 
Trends, 8th Edition
Joseph T. Catalano, PhD, RN, CCRN 

Prepare your students for change.

What are the issues and trends that are shaping the profession…
now and in the future? Explore the evolution and history of 
nursing and examine the impact of healthcare reform and the 
legal system as they apply to nursing practice. 

 § Student-oriented text featuring case studies, cartoon-like 
vignettes and critical thinking exercises

 § NEW! NCLEX-style® review questions at the end of each  
chapter with answers and rationales

 § NEW & EXPANDED! Content and coverage added to the 
chapters on nursing informatics, NCLEX, client education,  
and U.S healthcare

 § Covers the Licensure, Accreditation, Certification &  
Education (LACE) model  that outlines a future plan  
for advanced practice nursing education

828 pages | 95 Illustrations | Soft cover | 2020

$75.95 (US) 
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-7488-2

ISSUES & TRENDS

Advancing Your Career
Concepts in Professional  
Nursing, 7th Edition
Rose Kearney-Nunnery, RN, PhD

Perfect for both classroom-based and online courses!

Provides the practicing RN with all the concepts and  
theories to  continue their education and reach the  
next level of professional practice. 

 § Coverage of all the critical components of professional  
nursing practice, including effective communication,  
professional ethics, leadership, group theory, teaching/  
learning, and multicultural issues 

 § NEW & EXPANDED! Content and coverage on Gallup 
information and leadership initiatives, clinical guidelines, 
collaborative practice issues with emphasis on civility in  
the workplace, dementia and Alzheimer’s disease, artificial 
intelligence and telehealth

408 pages | Soft cover | 2020

$79.95 (US)  
ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-9014-1

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Resources on  
FADavis.com

Do your students 
prefer eBooks?
Our content is available as an 
eBook on FADavis.com. Ask 
your Educational Consultant for 
details on pricing and packaging.  



48 

The essentials of medical terminology for the 
short, self-paced, or online course
Medical Terminology Express + Medical Language Lab 
work together to create an immersive, multimedia experience for 
students and complete teaching materials for instructors that is 
perfect for a short course in the classroom or online.

Perfect for nursing students
Organized by body system, Medical Terminology Express 
demonstrates the connection between anatomical structures and  
associated medical word roots, while Medical Language Lab tracks  
student progress until they’ve mastered the language of medicine.

Personalizes learning for every student... 
 § eBook 
 § Lecture Videos & Learning Tips 
 § Audio Tutorials 
 § Language Immersion Exercises 
 § Pronunciation Guide & Glossary 
 § Personalized Quizzing 
 § Module Review Tests 
 § “Pronounce It,” Audio Exercises with Automatic  

Grading & Phoneme-level Feedback
 § LMS Compatibility

Integrate the language of medicine  
into your RN program for

BETTER
STUDENT 
OUTCOMES

95% 
of students said Medical Language 
Lab improved their scores

96% 
of students said Medical Language 
Lab was easy to use

97% 
of students would recommend that 
their instructor continue to use 
Medical Language Lab

94% 
of students said Medical  
Language Lab improved their 
pronunciation skills

“The Medical Language Lab program is a great 
way to learn terminology and apply it to other 
nursing classes. It has helped me a lot in my 
other classes as well as in my hospital clinicals.”

—Student Reviewer

Looking for different approach to Medical Terminology? 
F.A. Davis offers a text that meets your needs.

LEARN MORE! Visit www. FADavis.com/MedTerm

See what Medical Language Lab 
can do for you and your students.

Based on 2021 user survey



49Questions? Contact your F.A. Davis Educational Consultant at Hello@FADavis.com

Index

NURSING

Beery, Workman & Eggert: Genetics and 
Genomics in Nursing and Health Care.... 25 

Capriotti: Davis Advantage for  
Pathophysiology ...................................... 27 

Castillo & Werner-McCullough: Calculating 
Drug Dosages .......................................... 17 

Castillo & Werner-McCullough: Dosage 
Calc 360° ................................................. 16 

Catalano: Nursing Now! .......................... 47 

Clinical Judgment/Next Gen NCLEX® ...... 26 

Colgrove & Doherty: Pharmacology Success  
................................................................. 20 

Curtis & Baker: Psychiatric Mental Health 
Nursing Success ...................................... 37 

Davis Advantage Across the Curriculum ... 4

Davis Advantage for Basic Nursing ........... 7 

Davis Advantage for Essentials of  
Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing ......... 35

Davis Advantage for Fundamentals  
of Nursing .................................................. 6

Davis Advantage for Maternal-Newborn 
Nursing .................................................... 30

Davis Advantage for Medical Surgical Nursing 
................................................................. 21 

Davis Advantage for Maternal-Child  
Nursing Care ............................................ 29 

Davis Advantage for Pathophysiology .... 27 

Davis Advantage for Pediatric Nursing ... 31

Davis Advantage for Psychiatric Mental 
Health Nursing ........................................ 34 

Davis Cares (Support for Educators) ....... 28 

Davis Edge NCLEX-RN® ............................ 45 

Dillon: Clinical Simulations for Nursing 
Education (Facilitator Volume) ............... 10 

Dillon: Clinical Simulations for Nursing 
Education (Participant Volume) .............. 10 

Distance Learning Hub for Undergraduate 
Nursing .................................................... 18 

Doenges, Moorhouse & Murr: Nursing 
Care Plans................................................ 13 

Doenges, Moorhouse & Murr: Nursing 
Diagnosis Manual .................................... 12 

Doenges, Moorhouse & Murr: Nurse’s 
Pocket Guide ........................................... 12 

Doherty: Med-Surg Success .................... 22 

Doherty: Prioritization & Clinical  
Judgment for NCLEX-RN® ....................... 46 

Dosage Calc 360® .................................... 16 

Durham & Chapman: Davis Advantage for 
Maternal-Newborn Nursing.................... 30 

Fain: Reading, Understanding, and  
Applying Nursing Research ..................... 41

Gylys & Masters: Medical Terminology .. 48 

Gorski: Phillip’s Manual of IV Therapeutics  
................................................................. 20 

Grossman & Valiga: The New Leadership 
Challenge ................................................ 39 

Herrman: Creative Teaching Strategies for 
the Nurse Educator ................................. 44 

Holloway & Moredich: OB/GYN Peds Notes 
................................................................. 33 

Hoffman & Sullivan: Davis Advantage for 
Medical Surgical Nursing ........................ 21 

Hopp & Rittenmeyer: Introduction to  
Evidence-Based Practice ......................... 41 

Horntvedt: Dimensional Analysis ........... 18 

Irland: Maternal and Newborn Success ... 32

Jones: ECG Notes .................................... 24 

Jones: ECG Mastery ................................ 24 

Jones: Pocket Anatomy & Physiology ..... 11

Jones & Fix: Critical Care Note ................ 24 

Kearney-Nunnery: Advancing Your Career .  
................................................................. 47 

Leek: Pharm Phlash! ............................... 20 

LInnard-Palmer: Peds Notes ................... 33 

LMS Integration: Inclusive Access/LTI ..... 17

Mazur & Litch: Lutz’s Nutrition & Diet 
Therapy ................................................... 15 

Medical Language Lab ............................ 48

Morgan & Townsend: Pocket Guide to 
Psychiatric Nursing .................................. 36 

Morgan & Townsend: Davis Advantage  
for Essentials of Psychiatric Mental  
Health Nursing ........................................ 35

Morgan & Townsend: Davis Advantage for 
Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing  ........ 34 

Murray: Nursing Leadership and Manage-
ment for Patient Safety and Quality Care .. 39 

Myers: MedSurg Notes ........................... 24 

Myers & Hale: RN Pocket Procedures .... 22 

Myers: RNotes®......................................... 9

Nugent & Vitale: Fundamentals Success .. 9 

Nugent & Vitale: Fundamentals of Nursing  
................................................................... 9

Nugent & Vitale: Test Success................... 9 

Nursing Central™ powered by Unbound 
Medicine ................................................. 14 

Nursing Constellation Plus™ by Skyscape ...  
................................................................. 14 

Ohman: Davis Q&A Review for NCLEX-RN® 
+ Davis Edge NCLEX-RN® ......................... 45 

Pedersen: Pocket Psych Drugs ................ 36 

Pedersen: Psych Notes ............................ 36 

Penn: Mastering the Teaching Role ........ 44 

The Perfect Package ................................ 51 



50 

COMPLETE  
YOUR COURSETaber’s 24

2,752 Pages | 852 Illustrations | Soft Cover
$54.95(US) | ISBN-13: 978-1-7196-4285-9

Ask your F. A. Davis Educational Consultant  
about pricing and packaging opportunities.

Email Hello@FADavis.com  
or Visit www.FADavis.com

Better than Google!
“I could have googled a lot of the terms instead 
of buying this, but I really like having a physical 
reference material. It is better than google  
because you don’t pull up 14 different things 
with similar names ONLY the medical definition.”

—R.M.C.

TRUSTED DEFINITIONS  
your students can rely on.
75,000+ terms put the language of health care 
at your students’ fingertips in class and clinical.

Raines: Davis’s Basic Math Review for 
Nursing and Health Professions .............. 18 

Ray: Transcultural Caring Dynamics in 
Nursing and Health Care ......................... 42 

Richardson: Pediatric Success................. 33 

Robinson, Coehlo & Smith: Family Health 
Care Nursing ............................................ 43 

Rudd & Kocisko: Davis Advantage for  
Pediatric Nursing ..................................... 31 

Savage: Public/Community Health and 
Nursing Practice ...................................... 43 

Scannell & Ruggiero: Davis Advantage for 
Maternal-Child Nursing Care .................. 29 

Schuster: Concept Mapping ................... 14 

Shajani & Snell: Wright & Leahey’s Nurses 
and Families ............................................ 44 

Smith: Nursing Theories and Nursing Practice  
................................................................. 40 

Sommers: Davis’s Diseases & Disorders ... 22 

Taber’s 24 .......................................... 38, 50

Thompson: Essential Health Assessment  ..  
................................................................. 11 

Treas, Barnett & Smith: Davis Advantage 
for Basic Nursing ....................................... 7 

Vallerand & Sanoski: Davis’s Drug Guide for 
Nurses® ................................................... 19 

Van Leuween & Bladh: Davis’s  
Comprehensive Manual of Laboratory and 
Diagnostic Tests with Nursing Implications  
................................................................. 25

Vitale: NCLEX-RN® Notes ........................ 46 

Weiss, Tappen & Grimley: Essentials of 
Nursing Leadership and Management ... 38 

Whitworth & McMullan: Maternal-Newborn  
................................................................. 33 

Wilkinson, Treas, Barnett & Smith: Davis’s 
Nursing Skills Videos ................................. 8 

Wilkinson, Treas, Barnett & Smith: Davis 
Advantage for Fundamentals of Nursing .. 6 

Wilkinson, Treas, Barnett & Smith:  
Fundamentals of Nursing Procedure 
Checklists .................................................. 9

www.Tabers.com


